
男子フルーレ

競技結果



Fencer Name

172永野 雄大 ながの ゆうだい
173敷根 崇裕 しきね たかひろ
174梅沢 賢一 うめざわ けんいち
175舩本 誠志郎 ふなもと せいしろう

124村上 仁紀 むらかみ さとき
125大石 利樹 おおいし りき
126中村 太郎 なかむら たろう
127上野 優斗 うえの ゆうと

128松渕 真平 まつぶち しんぺい
129仙葉 遼輔 せんば りょうすけ
130小林 航 こばやし わたる
131鄭 耘非てい うんひ

216長谷川 力玖 はせがわ りく
217林川 琉偉 はやしかわ るい
218西村 健也 にしむら けんや
219田中 遼大 たなかはるた

160津田 陽貴 つだはるき
161篠永 結翔 しのながゆいと
162井原 大輔 いはら だいすけ
163今城 絆空 いまじょう きずく

212上村 明武 うえむら あきむ
213伊藤 真吾 いとう しんご
214保知 純乃介 ぼち じゅんのすけ
215椿 樂 つばき らく

109大久保 瑠偉 おおくぼ るい
110佐藤 響稀 さとう ひびき
111菅原 アンダーソン すがわら あんだーそん

136吉田 京雅 よしだ きょうが
137石橋 遼大 いしばし はると
138柿原 立 かきはら りつ
139金城 瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと

220小野寺 潤 おのでら じゅん
221菅原 史晴 すがわら ふみはる
222清原 崇史 きよはら たかふみ
223初貝 柊哉 はつがい しゅうや

148田中 風舞 たなかふうま
150飯村 栄彦 いいむら ひでひこ
151鬼澤 大真 おにざわ だいま
332北村 賢史 きたむら けんじ

144前田 竜成 まえだ たつなり
145白石 宇香 しらいし うきょう
146湯浅 柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや
147小野 凌駕 おの りょうが

164尾川 世我 おがわ せが
165舩本 宗一郎 ふなもと そういちろう
166太田 健二 おおた けんじ
167道脇 啓太 みちわき けいた

196飯村 一輝 いいむら かずき
197萩原 嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう
198小西 航路 こにし こうじ
199戸田 拓海 とだ たくみ



Fencer Name

120伊藤 大輝 いとう ひろき
121成田 航也 なりた こうや
122井神 俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい
123新田 啓人 にった ひろと

112小林 宙大 こばやし ゆうだい
113宮﨑 陸翔 みやざき りくと
114小林 橘平 こばやし きっぺい
115村上 聖悟 むらかみ しょうご

156武藤 樹弥 むとう みきや
157野村 健心 のむら けんしん
159香川 朋広 かがわ ともひろ
336清水 瑠七 しみず るな

390西野 公貢 にしの まさつぐ
391宿院 徳真 しゅくいん とくま
587福山 恭平 ふくやま きょうへい
589中力 亮 ちゅうりき りょう

169白男川 瞬 しらおがわ しゅん
170羽田 光洋 はた こうよう
171安武 龍杜 やすたけ りゅうと
342上出 桐 かみで きり

105伊藤 悠貴 いとう ゆうき
106坪 颯馬つぼ そうま
107柏崎 瑞仁 かしわざき あやひと
108菅谷 優斗 すがやひろと

101佐々木 涼真 ささき りょうま
102石川 力 いしかわ りき
103太田 海 おおた かい
104飯野 義隆 いいの よしたか

140米山 怜旺 よねやま れおん
141平墳 葵温 ひらつか りおん
142蒲田 璃音 かまだ りおと
143渡辺 陽成 わたなべ ようせい

184磯部晴貴 いそべ
185山口 改 やまぐち あらた
186馬場 俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ
187見目 宏介 けんもく こうすけ

208大塚 昂輝 おおつか こうき
209阿部 陽馬 あべはるま
210光永 翔 みつなが しょう
211福岡 颯人 ふくおか はやと

152村田 煌冴 むらた こうが
153和田 一馬 わだかずま
154浜田 久行 はまだ ひさゆき
155越野 加依智 こしの かいち

200土澤 悠貴 つちさわゆうき
201大前 篤史 おおまえ あつし
202佐野 航琉 さのわたる
203鈴木 嵩晟 すずき たかなり

188小林 麟太郎 こばやし りんたろう
189川村 海以 かわむら かい
190永松 勇太 ながまつゆうた
191川井 誠司 かわい せいじ

132田辺 空我 たなべ くうが
133横山 覚 よこやま さとる
134高木 陽介 たかぎ ようすけ
135浦野 拓也 うらの たくや



Fencer Name

176太田 拓輝 おおた ひろき
177福田 亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ
178西口 泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか
179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん

204髙橋 康希 たかはし こうき
205堀部 聖太 ほりべ しょうた
206杉浦 敬祐 すぎうら けいすけ
207菊元 雪 きくもと ゆき

116鈴木 哲矢 すずき てつや
117醍醐 健太 だいご けんた
118中尾 豪太 なかお ごうた
119芳賀 舵生 はがかじき

181増田 光 ますだ ひかる
183橋本 雄偉 はしもと ゆうい
575野村 宗純 のむら そうじゅん
578峰岸 佳吾 みねぎし けいご

192高橋 侑大 たかはし ゆうだい
193関谷 拓実 せきや たくみ
194髙田 恭成 たかだやすなり
195西村 啓佑 にしむら けいすけ
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第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月21日 - 9:00

6 133横山覚 よこやま さとる 3 3 5 5 174梅沢賢一 うめざわ けんいち 3

5 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 5 8 10 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 1

4 134高木陽介 たかぎ ようすけ 1 9 15 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 2

6 133横山覚 よこやま さとる 1 10 20 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 1

R 135浦野拓也 うらの たくや 1 11 25 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ R

5 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 2 13 30 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 2

R 135浦野拓也 うらの たくや 1 14 35 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 1

6 133横山覚 よこやま さとる 0 14 40 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 2

5 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 5 19 45 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ R

6 221菅原史晴 すがわら ふみはる 3 3 5 5 147小野凌駕 おの りょうが 3

5 222清原崇史 きよはら たかふみ 7 10 8 3 144前田竜成 まえだ たつなり 1

4 223初貝柊哉 はつがい しゅうや 1 11 15 7 146湯浅柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや 2

6 221菅原史晴 すがわら ふみはる 2 13 19 4 144前田竜成 まえだ たつなり 1

4 223初貝柊哉 はつがい しゅうや 2 15 25 6 147小野凌駕 おの りょうが 3

5 222清原崇史 きよはら たかふみ 5 20 30 5 146湯浅柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや 2

4 223初貝柊哉 はつがい しゅうや 4 24 35 5 144前田竜成 まえだ たつなり 1

6 221菅原史晴 すがわら ふみはる 2 26 40 5 146湯浅柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや 2

5 222清原崇史 きよはら たかふみ 1 27 45 5 147小野凌駕 おの りょうが 3

3 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 5 5 3 3 207菊元雪 きくもと ゆき 6

1 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 5 10 5 2 205堀部聖太 ほりべ しょうた 5

2 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 5 15 5 0 204髙橋康希 たかはし こうき 4

1 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 5 20 10 5 207菊元雪 きくもと ゆき 6

3 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 5 25 11 1 204髙橋康希 たかはし こうき 4

2 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 5 30 17 6 205堀部聖太 ほりべ しょうた 5

R 121成田航也 なりた こうや 5 35 21 4 204髙橋康希 たかはし こうき 4

2 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 5 40 26 5 207菊元雪 きくもと ゆき 6

3 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 5 45 36 10 205堀部聖太 ほりべ しょうた 5



6 200土澤悠貴 つちさわ ゆうき 5 5 1 1 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 3

5 201大前篤史 おおまえ あつし 5 10 3 2 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 1

4 202佐野航琉 さのわたる 5 15 4 1 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 2

6 200土澤悠貴 つちさわ ゆうき 5 20 8 4 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 1

4 202佐野航琉 さのわたる 5 25 9 1 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 3

5 201大前篤史 おおまえ あつし 5 30 9 0 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 2

4 202佐野航琉 さのわたる 5 35 12 3 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 1

R 203鈴木嵩晟 すずき たかなり 5 40 12 0 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 2

5 201大前篤史 おおまえ あつし 5 45 17 5 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 3

6 160津田陽貴 つだはるき 0 0 5 5 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 3

5 161篠永結翔 しのなが ゆいと 0 0 10 5 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 1

4 162井原大輔 いはら だいすけ 0 0 15 5 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 2

6 160津田陽貴 つだはるき 1 1 20 5 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 1

4 162井原大輔 いはら だいすけ 4 5 25 5 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 3

5 161篠永結翔 しのなが ゆいと 2 7 30 5 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 2

4 162井原大輔 いはら だいすけ 1 8 35 5 189川村海以 かわむら かい R

6 160津田陽貴 つだはるき 0 8 40 5 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 2

5 161篠永結翔 しのなが ゆいと 0 8 45 5 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 3

3 116鈴木哲矢 すずき てつや 5 5 1 1 153和田一馬 わだ かずま 6

1 119芳賀舵生 はがかじき 0 5 10 9 152村田煌冴 むらた こうが 5

2 118中尾豪太 なかお ごうた 10 15 13 3 154浜田久行 はまだひさゆき 4

1 119芳賀舵生 はがかじき 4 19 16 3 153和田一馬 わだ かずま 6

3 116鈴木哲矢 すずき てつや 6 25 18 2 154浜田久行 はまだひさゆき 4

2 118中尾豪太 なかお ごうた 5 30 22 4 152村田煌冴 むらた こうが 5

1 119芳賀舵生 はがかじき 5 35 28 6 154浜田久行 はまだひさゆき 4

2 118中尾豪太 なかお ごうた 5 40 29 1 153和田一馬 わだ かずま 6

3 116鈴木哲矢 すずき てつや 5 45 31 2 152村田煌冴 むらた こうが 5



3 101佐々木 涼真ささき りょうま 5 5 3 3 137石橋遼大 いしばし はると 6

1 104飯野義隆 いいの よしたか 1 6 9 6 139金城瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと 5

2 102石川力 いしかわ りき 6 12 15 6 138柿原立 かきはら りつ 4

1 104飯野義隆 いいの よしたか 1 13 20 5 137石橋遼大 いしばし はると 6

3 101佐々木 涼真ささき りょうま 3 16 25 5 136吉田京雅 よしだ きょうが R

R 103太田海 おおた かい 3 19 30 5 139金城瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと 5

1 104飯野義隆 いいの よしたか 2 21 35 5 136吉田京雅 よしだ きょうが R

R 103太田海 おおた かい 4 25 40 5 137石橋遼大 いしばし はると 6

3 101佐々木 涼真ささき りょうま 5 30 45 5 139金城瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと 5

6 184磯部晴貴いそべ 5 5 1 1 111菅原 アンダーソン すがわら あんだーそん 3

5 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 10 1 0 110佐藤響稀 さとう ひびき 1

4 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 15 2 1 109大久保瑠偉おおくぼ るい 2

6 184磯部晴貴いそべ 5 20 3 1 110佐藤響稀 さとう ひびき 1

4 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 25 3 0 111菅原 アンダーソン すがわら あんだーそん 3

5 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 30 5 2 109大久保瑠偉おおくぼ るい 2

R 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 35 5 0 110佐藤響稀 さとう ひびき 1

6 184磯部晴貴いそべ 5 40 8 3 109大久保瑠偉おおくぼ るい 2

5 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 45 8 0 111菅原 アンダーソン すがわら あんだーそん 3

3 141平墳葵温 ひらつか りおん 5 5 4 4 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

1 142蒲田璃音 かまだ りおと 1 6 10 6 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5

2 140米山怜旺 よねやまれおん 5 11 15 5 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

R 143渡辺陽成 わたなべ ようせい 0 11 20 5 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

3 141平墳葵温 ひらつか りおん 7 18 25 5 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

2 140米山怜旺 よねやまれおん 0 18 30 5 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5

R 143渡辺陽成 わたなべ ようせい 1 19 35 5 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

2 140米山怜旺 よねやまれおん 0 19 40 5 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

3 141平墳葵温 ひらつか りおん 4 23 45 5 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5



6 164尾川世我 おがわ せが 5 5 1 1 114小林橘平 こばやし きっぺい 3

5 167道脇啓太 みちわき けいた 5 10 2 1 113宮﨑陸翔 みやざき りくと 1

4 165舩本宗一郎ふなもと そういちろう 5 15 7 5 112小林宙大 こばやし ゆうだい 2

6 164尾川世我 おがわ せが 5 20 8 1 115村上聖悟 むらかみ しょうご R

4 165舩本宗一郎ふなもと そういちろう 5 25 11 3 114小林橘平 こばやし きっぺい 3

5 167道脇啓太 みちわき けいた 5 30 16 5 112小林宙大 こばやし ゆうだい 2

4 165舩本宗一郎ふなもと そういちろう 5 35 20 4 115村上聖悟 むらかみ しょうご R

6 164尾川世我 おがわ せが 5 40 22 2 112小林宙大 こばやし ゆうだい 2

5 167道脇啓太 みちわき けいた 5 45 25 3 114小林橘平 こばやし きっぺい 3

6 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 5 5 3 3 213伊藤真吾 いとう しんご 3

5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5 10 3 0 214保知純乃介ぼち じゅんのすけ 1

4 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 15 7 4 212上村明武 うえむら あきむ 2

6 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 5 20 10 3 214保知純乃介ぼち じゅんのすけ 1

4 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 25 10 0 213伊藤真吾 いとう しんご 3

5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5 30 12 2 212上村明武 うえむら あきむ 2

4 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 35 15 3 215椿 樂 つばき らく R

6 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 5 40 19 4 212上村明武 うえむら あきむ 2

R 124村上仁紀 むらかみ さとき 5 45 23 4 213伊藤真吾 いとう しんご 3

6 195西村啓佑 にしむら けいすけ 2 2 5 5 342上出桐 かみで きり 3

5 194髙田恭成 たかだ やすなり 5 7 8 3 171安武龍杜 やすたけ りゅうと 1

4 192高橋侑大 たかはし ゆうだい 5 12 15 7 169白男川瞬 しらおがわ しゅん 2

6 195西村啓佑 にしむら けいすけ 5 17 20 5 171安武龍杜 やすたけ りゅうと 1

4 192高橋侑大 たかはし ゆうだい 4 21 25 5 342上出桐 かみで きり 3

5 194髙田恭成 たかだ やすなり 2 23 30 5 169白男川瞬 しらおがわ しゅん 2

4 192高橋侑大 たかはし ゆうだい 10 33 35 5 170羽田光洋 はた こうよう R

6 195西村啓佑 にしむら けいすけ 2 35 40 5 169白男川瞬 しらおがわ しゅん 2

5 194髙田恭成 たかだ やすなり 2 37 45 5 342上出桐 かみで きり 3



3 128松渕真平 まつぶち しんぺい 2 2 5 5 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 6

1 130小林航 こばやし わたる 0 2 10 5 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 5

2 131鄭 耘非てい うんひ 1 3 15 5 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 4

R 129仙葉遼輔 せんば りょうすけ 1 4 20 5 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 6

3 128松渕真平 まつぶち しんぺい 7 11 25 5 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 4

2 131鄭 耘非てい うんひ 2 13 30 5 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 5

R 129仙葉遼輔 せんば りょうすけ 2 15 35 5 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 4

2 131鄭 耘非てい うんひ 3 18 40 5 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 6

3 128松渕真平 まつぶち しんぺい 3 21 45 5 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 5

3 208大塚昂輝 おおつか こうき 5 5 1 1 157野村健心 のむら けんしん 6

1 210光永翔 みつなが しょう 5 10 4 3 156武藤樹弥 むとう みきや 5

2 209阿部陽馬 あべはるま 5 15 6 2 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 4

R 211福岡颯人 ふくおか はやと 5 20 14 8 157野村健心 のむら けんしん 6

3 208大塚昂輝 おおつか こうき 5 25 15 1 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 4

2 209阿部陽馬 あべはるま 5 30 15 0 156武藤樹弥 むとう みきや 5

R 211福岡颯人 ふくおか はやと 5 35 18 3 159香川朋広 かがわ ともひろ R

2 209阿部陽馬 あべはるま 5 40 22 4 157野村健心 のむら けんしん 6

3 208大塚昂輝 おおつか こうき 5 45 24 2 156武藤樹弥 むとう みきや 5

6 106坪 颯馬つぼ そうま 1 1 5 5 151鬼澤大真 おにざわ だいま 3

5 108菅谷優斗 すがや ひろと 4 5 10 5 150飯村栄彦 いいむら ひでひこ 1

4 107柏崎瑞仁 かしわざき あやひと 3 8 15 5 148田中風舞 たなかふうま 2

6 106坪 颯馬つぼ そうま 6 14 20 5 150飯村栄彦 いいむら ひでひこ 1

4 107柏崎瑞仁 かしわざき あやひと 1 15 25 5 151鬼澤大真 おにざわ だいま 3

5 108菅谷優斗 すがや ひろと 6 21 30 5 148田中風舞 たなかふうま 2

4 107柏崎瑞仁 かしわざき あやひと 4 25 35 5 150飯村栄彦 いいむら ひでひこ 1

6 106坪 颯馬つぼ そうま 0 25 40 5 148田中風舞 たなかふうま 2

5 108菅谷優斗 すがや ひろと 3 28 45 5 151鬼澤大真 おにざわ だいま 3



3 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 5 0 0 216長谷川力玖はせがわ りく 6

1 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 10 0 0 217林川琉偉 はやしかわ るい 5

2 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 15 0 0 218西村健也 にしむら けんや 4

R 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 5 20 0 0 216長谷川力玖はせがわ りく 6

3 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 25 3 3 219田中遼大 たなかはるた R

2 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 30 4 1 217林川琉偉 はやしかわ るい 5

R 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 5 35 7 3 219田中遼大 たなかはるた R

2 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 40 14 7 216長谷川力玖はせがわ りく 6

3 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 45 27 13 217林川琉偉 はやしかわ るい 5

3 147小野凌駕 おの りょうが 5 5 4 4 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

1 144前田竜成 まえだ たつなり 0 5 10 6 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

2 146湯浅柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや 1 6 15 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

1 144前田竜成 まえだ たつなり 0 6 20 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 147小野凌駕 おの りょうが 6 12 25 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 146湯浅柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや 0 12 30 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

1 144前田竜成 まえだ たつなり 2 14 35 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 146湯浅柊哉 ゆあさ しゅうや 0 14 40 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 147小野凌駕 おの りょうが 4 18 45 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

6 200土澤悠貴 つちさわ ゆうき 1 1 5 5 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 3

5 201大前篤史 おおまえ あつし 3 4 10 5 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 1

4 202佐野航琉 さのわたる 0 4 15 5 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 2

6 200土澤悠貴 つちさわ ゆうき 1 5 20 5 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 1

4 202佐野航琉 さのわたる 1 6 25 5 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 3

5 201大前篤史 おおまえ あつし 4 10 30 5 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 2

R 203鈴木嵩晟 すずき たかなり 1 11 35 5 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 1

6 200土澤悠貴 つちさわ ゆうき 0 11 40 5 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 2

5 201大前篤史 おおまえ あつし 2 13 45 5 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 3



3 116鈴木哲矢 すずき てつや 3 3 5 5 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 6

1 119芳賀舵生 はがかじき 1 4 10 5 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 5

2 118中尾豪太 なかお ごうた 1 5 15 5 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 4

1 119芳賀舵生 はがかじき 2 7 20 5 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 6

3 116鈴木哲矢 すずき てつや 1 8 25 5 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 4

2 118中尾豪太 なかお ごうた 2 10 30 5 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 5

1 119芳賀舵生 はがかじき 2 12 35 5 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 4

2 118中尾豪太 なかお ごうた 4 16 40 5 189川村海以 かわむら かい R

3 116鈴木哲矢 すずき てつや 10 26 45 5 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 5

6 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 5 1 1 139金城瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと 3

5 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 10 3 2 136吉田京雅 よしだ きょうが 1

4 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 15 4 1 137石橋遼大 いしばし はると 2

6 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 20 5 1 136吉田京雅 よしだ きょうが 1

4 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 25 8 3 139金城瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと 3

5 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 30 10 2 137石橋遼大 いしばし はると 2

4 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 35 11 1 136吉田京雅 よしだ きょうが 1

6 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 40 13 2 137石橋遼大 いしばし はると 2

5 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 45 23 10 139金城瞬人 かなしろ しゅんと 3

3 164尾川世我 おがわ せが 5 5 0 0 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

1 165舩本宗一郎ふなもと そういちろう 4 9 10 10 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5

2 167道脇啓太 みちわき けいた 5 14 15 5 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

1 165舩本宗一郎ふなもと そういちろう 6 20 16 1 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

3 164尾川世我 おがわ せが 5 25 19 3 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

2 167道脇啓太 みちわき けいた 2 27 30 11 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5

1 165舩本宗一郎ふなもと そういちろう 4 31 35 5 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

2 167道脇啓太 みちわき けいた 4 35 40 5 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

3 164尾川世我 おがわ せが 5 40 45 5 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5



3 169白男川瞬 しらおがわ しゅん 3 3 5 5 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 6

1 170羽田光洋 はた こうよう 1 4 10 5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5

2 171安武龍杜 やすたけ りゅうと 0 4 15 5 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 4

1 170羽田光洋 はた こうよう 0 4 20 5 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 6

3 169白男川瞬 しらおがわ しゅん 4 8 25 5 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 4

2 171安武龍杜 やすたけ りゅうと 0 8 30 5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5

R 342上出桐 かみで きり 2 10 35 5 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 4

2 171安武龍杜 やすたけ りゅうと 6 16 40 5 124村上仁紀 むらかみ さとき R

3 169白男川瞬 しらおがわ しゅん 2 18 45 5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5

6 209阿部陽馬 あべはるま 5 5 3 3 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 3

5 208大塚昂輝 おおつか こうき 5 10 6 3 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 1

4 210光永翔 みつなが しょう 4 14 15 9 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 2

6 209阿部陽馬 あべはるま 6 20 19 4 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 1

4 210光永翔 みつなが しょう 3 23 25 6 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 3

5 208大塚昂輝 おおつか こうき 6 29 28 3 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 2

4 210光永翔 みつなが しょう 6 35 34 6 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 1

6 209阿部陽馬 あべはるま 3 38 38 4 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 2

5 208大塚昂輝 おおつか こうき 5 43 45 7 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 3

6 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 2 2 4 4 151鬼澤大真 おにざわ だいま 3

5 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 8 10 9 5 332北村賢史 きたむら けんじ 1

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 15 9 0 148田中風舞 たなかふうま 2

R 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 20 10 1 150飯村栄彦 いいむら ひでひこ R

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 25 14 4 151鬼澤大真 おにざわ だいま 3

5 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 5 30 18 4 148田中風舞 たなかふうま 2

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 35 21 3 150飯村栄彦 いいむら ひでひこ R

R 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 40 28 7 148田中風舞 たなかふうま 2

5 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 5 45 33 5 151鬼澤大真 おにざわ だいま 3



3 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 2 2 5 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

1 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 8 10 9 4 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

2 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 5 15 13 4 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

1 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 3 18 20 7 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 4 22 25 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 3 25 30 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

1 123新田啓人 にった ひろと 3 28 35 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 120伊藤大輝 いとう ひろき 5 33 40 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 122井神俊兵 いかみ しゅんぺい 4 37 45 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 5 0 0 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 6

1 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 10 1 1 188小林麟太郎こばやし りんたろう 5

2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 15 3 2 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 4

1 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 20 6 3 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 6

3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 25 6 0 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 4

2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 30 10 4 189川村海以 かわむら かい R

1 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 35 10 0 190永松勇太 ながまつゆうた 4

2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 40 13 3 191川井誠司 かわい せいじ 6

3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 5 45 14 1 189川村海以 かわむら かい R

3 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5 5 0 0 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

1 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 5 10 6 6 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5

2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 15 8 2 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

1 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 5 20 11 3 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

3 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5 25 12 1 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 30 14 2 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5

1 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 5 35 14 0 183橋本雄偉 はしもと ゆうい 4

2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 40 15 1 578峰岸佳吾 みねぎし けいご 6

3 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 5 45 17 2 181増田光 ますだ ひかる 5



3 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 0 0 3 3 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 6

1 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 5 10 7 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 5

2 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 3 8 15 5 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 4

1 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 10 18 19 4 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 6

3 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 7 25 22 3 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 4

2 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 3 28 30 8 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 5

1 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 7 35 34 4 198小西航路 こにし こうじ 4

2 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 40 34 0 197萩原嵩造 はぎわら しゅうぞう 6

3 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 5 45 44 10 196飯村一輝 いいむら かずき 5

3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 1 1 5 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

1 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 2 3 10 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 8 11 15 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

1 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 5 16 20 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 9 25 23 3 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 1 26 30 7 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

1 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 4 30 35 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 5 35 40 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 6 41 45 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

6 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 3 3 5 5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 3

5 177福田亮介 ふくだ りょうすけ 6 9 10 5 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 1

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 6 15 12 2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 2

6 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 20 14 2 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 1

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 25 21 7 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 3

R 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 30 28 7 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 2

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 3 33 34 6 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 1

6 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 6 39 40 6 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 2

R 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 2 41 45 5 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 3



3 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 2 2 5 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

1 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 3 5 10 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 5 10 15 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

1 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 4 14 20 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

3 127上野優斗 うえの ゆうと 1 15 25 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 0 15 30 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

1 125大石利樹 おおいし りき 2 17 35 5 175舩本誠志郎ふなもと せいしろう 4

2 126中村太郎 なかむら たろう 4 21 40 5 172永野雄大 ながのゆうだい 6

R 124村上仁紀 むらかみ さとき 0 21 45 5 173敷根崇裕 しきね たかひろ 5

6 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 3 3 5 5 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 3

5 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 6 9 10 5 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 1

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 6 15 12 2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 2

6 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 20 12 0 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 1

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 25 15 3 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 3

5 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 30 17 2 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 2

4 178西口泰嵩 にしぐち やすたか 5 35 20 3 187見目宏介 けんもく こうすけ 1

6 176太田拓輝 おおた ひろき 5 40 21 1 185山口改 やまぐち あらた 2

5 179林 祥蓮はやし しょうれん 5 45 27 6 186馬場俊輔 ばば しゅんすけ 3



第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月21日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 NEXUS FENCING CLUB JPN
2 SATOKING  ch JPN
3 法政大学 JPN
4 中央大学 JPN
5 立教大学 JPN
6 日本大学 JPN
7 慶應義塾大学 JPN
8 警視庁 JPN
9 日本体育大学 JPN
10 朝日大学 JPN
11 立教新座高等学校 JPN
12 岐阜県立 大垣南高等学校 JPN
13 熊本クラブ JPN
14 京都クラブ JPN
15 京都府立 乙訓高等学校 JPN
16 鹿児島県立 鹿児島南高等学校 JPN
17 立命館大学 JPN
18 明治大学 JPN
19 関西大学 JPN
20 宮城県 気仙沼高等学校 JPN
21 青森県 フェンシング協会 JPN
22 埼玉栄高等学校 JPN
23 仙台フェンシング クラブ JPN
24 島根県立 安来高等学校 JPN
25 山口県立 岩国工業高等学校 JPN
26 滋賀県 フェンシング協会 JPN
27 みなとフェンシング クラブ JPN
28 愛媛県立 三島高等学校 JPN
29 岩手県立一関第ニ 高等学校 JPN
30 大垣クラブ JPN
31 愛知工業大学 名電高等学校 JPN
32 婦中ＪＦＣ JPN



女子フルーレ

競技結果



Fencer Name

127永野 菜津子 ながの なつこ
128鹿野 幸感 しかの ともか
129北村 優芽 きたむら ゆめ

169田代 ゆう たしろ ゆう
170高見澤 有華梨 たかみざわゆかり
171坂井 真子 さかい まこ
172白石 瑠花 しらいし るか

105土澤 悠月 つちさわゆづき
106栃木 緋奈 とちぎ ひな
107栃木 結奈 とちぎ ゆな
108栃木 志乃舞 とちぎ しのぶ

112羽石 祐丹 はねいしゆに
113光井 亜也子 みつい あやこ
114鈴木 萌々子 すずき ももこ
115内之倉 友美 うちのくら ともみ

130後藤 結衣 ごとう ゆい
131石黒 莉愛 いしぐろ りいな
132三輪 楓華 みわふうか
133石原 こころ いしはら こころ

109三田 里菜 さんだ りな
110溝口 礼菜 みぞぐち れいな
111登尾 早奈 のぼりお ゆな

150石川 素愛 いしかわ そあ
151今城 姫桜 いまじょう きさら
152合田 琴葉 ごうだ ことは
153鎌田 真央 かまた まお

182椿 未来つばき みく
183津田 愛実 つだ まなみ
184髙橋 如空 たかはし もあ
575高橋 亜由美 たかはし あゆみ

209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな
210加藤 璃紗 かとう りさ
211髙橋 ののか たかはし ののか
212村瀬 あかり むらせ あかり

134清水 菜乃 しみず なの
135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ
136今村 文音 いまむら あやね
137竹山 夏芽 たけやま なつめ

101佐藤 ひな子 さとう ひなこ
102澤海 陽菜 そうみ ひな
103藤井 礼遊 ふじいれあ
104坂田 萌華 さかた もか

142鈴木 はな すずきはな
143田熊 光菜 たぐま みつな
144柏原 美歩 かしわばら みほ
145國宗 真希 くにむね まき

213畑中 七葉 はたなかななは
214田所 弥來 たどころ みく
215藤田 美晴 ふじたみはる
216南原 莉緒 なんばら りお



Fencer Name

205渡邉 文珂 わたなべ もか
206萱島 朝香 かやしま ともか
207桐木平 乃愛 きりきひら のあ
208花岡 瑠奈 はなおか るな

116古川 くらら ふるかわ くらら
117森 琴音もり ことね
118時田 結衣 ときた ゆい
119植松 実梨 うえまつ みのり

193玉本 愛佳 たまもと あいか
194原田 奈乃羽 はらだ なのは
195南 愛 みなみ あい
196瀬尾 明日香 せお あすか

165沼田 美咲 ぬまたみさき
166早川 葵彩 はやかわあおい
167板橋 香菜子 いたはし かなこ
168森多 舞 もりた まい

154岡田 風花 おかだ ふうか
155土谷 優羽 つちや ゆう
156永吉 真奈 ながよし まな

173重藤 美紀 しげとう みき
174久保田 未来乃 くぼたみらの
175小池 花佳 こいけ はなか
176飛鷹 心那 ひだか ここな

197下村 日奈子 しもむら かなこ
198永井 未寿稀 ながい みずき
199太田 朱音 おおた あやね
200龍田 遥夏 たつたはるか

157田中 あや たなか あや
158矢ヶ部 みずほ やかべ みずほ
159濱根 風月 はまねふづき
160笹田 麻美 ささだ あさみ

146小原 せな こはら せな
147仙田 瑚々 せんだ ここ
148松本 希未 まつもと のぞみ
149福田 愛真 ふくだ えま

201大野 美麗 おおの みれ
202曽根 寿々佳 そね すずか
203西村 七海 にしむら ななみ
204天岡 莉子 あまおか りこ

177稲田 椋 いなだ りょう
178吉松 公果 よしまつ きみか
179長瀬 凛乃 ながせ りの
180髙橋 沙也花 たかはし さやか

185川村 佳乃 かわむら かの
186中西 凜 なかにし りん
187岡田 芽生 おかだ めい
188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか

161竹山 柚葉 たけやま ゆずは
162竹澤 志緒里 たけざわ しおり
163中出 陽愛 なかでひより
164岩本 鈴菜 いわもと れいな

124河井 紗季 かわい さき
125濱谷 和桜 はまたに なぎさ
126前田 凛々子 まえだ りりこ

120高原 真央 たかはら まお
121鈴木 日真莉 すずき ひまり
122山根 妃七 やまね ひな
123野 真葵の まき



Fencer Name

189貫井 由羅 ぬくい ゆら
190濵 英里子 はま えりこ
191武藤 未憩 むとう みいこ
192千葉 穂波 ちば ほなみ

138鵜本 翠 うもと みどり
139山口 加琳 やまぐち かりん
140若野 あずさ わかの あずさ
141濵上 萌香 はまがみ もか
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Table of 32

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

(24) ダウンタウン フェンシング アカデミー

JPN

(25) 大分県立 別府翔青高等学校
JPN

JPN

JPN

(28) 富山県立 富山北部高等学校
JPN

(21) 鹿児島県立 鹿児島南高等学校

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

(27) 和歌山県立 和歌山北高等学校

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

(15) ＮＰＯ法人 栃木スポーツネッ ト
JPN

(18) 岐阜県立岐阜 総合学園高等学校

JPN

JPN

1

Fence-off for Third

JPN

(3) 岐阜県立岐阜 総合学園高等学校
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第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月20日 - 9:00

6 145國宗真希 くにむね まき 3 3 5 5 101佐藤ひな子 さとう ひなこ 3

5 144柏原美歩 かしわばら みほ 7 10 8 3 104坂田萌華 さかた もか 1

4 142鈴木はな すずき はな 3 13 9 1 102澤海陽菜 そうみ ひな 2

R 143田熊光菜 たぐまみつな 6 19 13 4 103藤井礼遊 ふじいれあ R

4 142鈴木はな すずき はな 6 25 18 5 101佐藤ひな子 さとう ひなこ 3

5 144柏原美歩 かしわばら みほ 2 27 21 3 102澤海陽菜 そうみ ひな 2

4 142鈴木はな すずき はな 5 32 25 4 103藤井礼遊 ふじいれあ R

R 143田熊光菜 たぐまみつな 2 34 31 6 102澤海陽菜 そうみ ひな 2

5 144柏原美歩 かしわばら みほ 11 45 43 12 101佐藤ひな子 さとう ひなこ 3

3 115内之倉友美 うちのくら ともみ 1 1 5 5 195南 愛 みなみ あい 6

1 114鈴木萌々子 すずき ももこ 0 1 10 5 194原田奈乃羽はらだ なのは 5

2 112羽石祐丹 はねいし ゆに 6 7 15 5 193玉本愛佳 たまもと あいか 4

1 114鈴木萌々子 すずき ももこ 0 7 20 5 195南 愛 みなみ あい 6

3 115内之倉友美 うちのくら ともみ 0 7 25 5 193玉本愛佳 たまもと あいか 4

2 112羽石祐丹 はねいし ゆに 5 12 30 5 194原田奈乃羽はらだ なのは 5

R 113光井亜也子みつい あやこ 2 14 34 4 196瀬尾明日香せお あすか R

2 112羽石祐丹 はねいし ゆに 3 17 40 6 195南 愛 みなみ あい 6

3 115内之倉友美 うちのくら ともみ 4 21 45 5 194原田奈乃羽はらだ なのは 5

3 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 5 0 0 156永吉真奈 ながよし まな 6

1 190濵 英里子はま えりこ 3 8 6 6 154岡田風花 おかだ ふうか 5

2 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 7 15 8 2 155土谷優羽 つちやゆう 4

R 191武藤未憩 むとう みいこ 3 18 8 0 156永吉真奈 ながよし まな 6

3 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 7 25 8 0 155土谷優羽 つちやゆう 4

2 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 4 29 18 10 154岡田風花 おかだ ふうか 5

R 191武藤未憩 むとう みいこ 6 35 19 1 155土谷優羽 つちやゆう 4

2 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 5 40 19 0 156永吉真奈 ながよし まな 6

3 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 45 22 3 154岡田風花 おかだ ふうか 5



3 126前田凛々子 まえだ りりこ 3 3 5 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

1 125濱谷和桜 はまたになぎさ 0 3 10 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 5

2 124河井紗季 かわい さき 0 3 15 5 178吉松公果 よしまつ きみか 4

1 125濱谷和桜 はまたになぎさ 0 3 20 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

3 126前田凛々子 まえだ りりこ 0 3 25 5 178吉松公果 よしまつ きみか 4

2 124河井紗季 かわい さき 2 5 30 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 5

1 125濱谷和桜 はまたになぎさ 0 5 35 5 178吉松公果 よしまつ きみか 4

2 124河井紗季 かわい さき 3 8 40 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

3 126前田凛々子 まえだ りりこ 1 9 45 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 5

3 127永野菜津子ながの なつこ 5 5 0 0 208花岡瑠奈 はなおか るな 6

1 128鹿野幸感 しかの ともか 2 7 10 10 207桐木平乃愛きりきひら のあ 5

2 129北村優芽 きたむら ゆめ 1 8 15 5 206萱島朝香 かやしま ともか 4

1 128鹿野幸感 しかの ともか 1 9 20 5 205渡邉文珂 わたなべ もか R

3 127永野菜津子ながの なつこ 11 20 25 5 206萱島朝香 かやしま ともか 4

2 129北村優芽 きたむら ゆめ 0 20 30 5 207桐木平乃愛きりきひら のあ 5

1 128鹿野幸感 しかの ともか 0 20 31 1 206萱島朝香 かやしま ともか 4

2 129北村優芽 きたむら ゆめ 4 24 34 3 205渡邉文珂 わたなべ もか R

3 127永野菜津子ながの なつこ 12 36 43 9 207桐木平乃愛きりきひら のあ 5

6 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5 5 2 2 147仙田瑚々 せんだ ここ 3

5 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 5 10 2 0 149福田愛真 ふくだ えま 1

4 135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ 5 15 4 2 148松本希未 まつもと のぞみ 2

6 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5 20 4 0 149福田愛真 ふくだ えま 1

4 135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ 5 25 7 3 147仙田瑚々 せんだ ここ 3

5 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 5 30 9 2 148松本希未 まつもと のぞみ 2

R 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 5 35 10 1 149福田愛真 ふくだ えま 1

6 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5 40 13 3 148松本希未 まつもと のぞみ 2

5 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 5 45 16 3 147仙田瑚々 せんだ ここ 3



3 173重藤美紀 しげとう みき 5 5 2 2 111登尾早奈 のぼりお ゆな 6

1 174久保田未来乃 くぼた みらの 5 10 5 3 110溝口礼菜 みぞぐち れいな 5

2 175小池花佳 こいけはなか 5 15 7 2 109三田里菜 さんだ りな 4

1 174久保田未来乃 くぼた みらの 5 20 10 3 111登尾早奈 のぼりお ゆな 6

3 173重藤美紀 しげとう みき 5 25 11 1 109三田里菜 さんだ りな 4

2 175小池花佳 こいけはなか 5 30 12 1 110溝口礼菜 みぞぐち れいな 5

1 174久保田未来乃 くぼた みらの 5 35 13 1 109三田里菜 さんだ りな 4

2 175小池花佳 こいけはなか 5 40 14 1 111登尾早奈 のぼりお ゆな 6

3 173重藤美紀 しげとう みき 5 45 20 6 110溝口礼菜 みぞぐち れいな 5

6 216南原莉緒 なんばら りお 0 0 5 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

5 213畑中七葉 はたなかななは 0 0 10 5 172白石瑠花 しらいし るか 1

4 214田所弥來 たどころ みく 0 0 15 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

6 216南原莉緒 なんばら りお 0 0 20 5 172白石瑠花 しらいし るか 1

4 214田所弥來 たどころ みく 0 0 25 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

5 213畑中七葉 はたなかななは 0 0 30 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

4 214田所弥來 たどころ みく 1 1 35 5 172白石瑠花 しらいし るか 1

6 216南原莉緒 なんばら りお 0 1 40 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

5 213畑中七葉 はたなかななは 0 1 45 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

3 120高原真央 たかはら まお 5 5 0 0 152合田琴葉 ごうだ ことは 6

1 121鈴木日真莉すずき ひまり 5 10 5 5 151今城姫桜 いまじょう きさら 5

2 123野 真葵の まき 5 15 5 0 150石川素愛 いしかわ そあ 4

1 121鈴木日真莉すずき ひまり 3 18 9 4 152合田琴葉 ごうだ ことは 6

3 120高原真央 たかはら まお 7 25 10 1 153鎌田真央 かまた まお R

2 123野 真葵の まき 4 29 13 3 151今城姫桜 いまじょう きさら 5

1 121鈴木日真莉すずき ひまり 6 35 17 4 153鎌田真央 かまた まお R

2 123野 真葵の まき 5 40 22 5 152合田琴葉 ごうだ ことは 6

3 120高原真央 たかはら まお 5 45 24 2 151今城姫桜 いまじょう きさら 5



6 118時田結衣 ときた ゆい 1 1 5 5 202曽根寿々佳 そねすずか 3

5 117森 琴音もり ことね 2 3 6 1 203西村七海 にしむら ななみ 1

4 119植松実梨 うえまつ みのり 2 5 15 9 201大野美麗 おおの みれ 2

6 118時田結衣 ときた ゆい 1 6 20 5 203西村七海 にしむら ななみ 1

4 119植松実梨 うえまつ みのり 2 8 25 5 202曽根寿々佳 そねすずか 3

5 117森 琴音もり ことね 1 9 30 5 201大野美麗 おおの みれ 2

4 119植松実梨 うえまつ みのり 2 11 35 5 203西村七海 にしむら ななみ 1

6 118時田結衣 ときた ゆい 2 13 40 5 201大野美麗 おおの みれ 2

5 117森 琴音もり ことね 0 13 45 5 202曽根寿々佳 そねすずか 3

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 5 5 0 0 140若野あずさ わかの あずさ 6

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 0 5 8 8 138鵜本翠 うもと みどり 5

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 8 13 9 1 141濵上萌香 はまがみ もか 4

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 2 15 14 5 140若野あずさ わかの あずさ 6

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 10 25 16 2 141濵上萌香 はまがみ もか 4

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 5 30 19 3 138鵜本翠 うもと みどり 5

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 5 35 23 4 141濵上萌香 はまがみ もか 4

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 5 40 26 3 140若野あずさ わかの あずさ 6

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 5 45 27 1 138鵜本翠 うもと みどり 5

3 157田中あや たなか あや 2 2 5 5 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 6

1 159濱根風月 はまねふづき 0 2 10 5 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 5

2 158矢ヶ部 みずほやかべ みずほ 1 3 14 4 186中西凜 なかにし りん 4

1 159濱根風月 はまねふづき 0 3 20 6 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 6

3 157田中あや たなか あや 1 4 25 5 186中西凜 なかにし りん 4

2 158矢ヶ部 みずほやかべ みずほ 5 9 30 5 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 5

1 159濱根風月 はまねふづき 0 9 35 5 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの R

2 158矢ヶ部 みずほやかべ みずほ 1 10 40 5 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 6

3 157田中あや たなか あや 2 12 45 5 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 5



6 198永井未寿稀ながい みずき 4 4 1 1 130後藤結衣 ごとう ゆい 3

5 199太田朱音 おおた あやね 6 10 5 4 133石原こころ いしはら こころ 1

R 197下村日奈子しもむら かなこ 5 15 10 5 132三輪楓華 みわふうか 2

6 198永井未寿稀ながい みずき 3 18 12 2 131石黒莉愛 いしぐろ りいな R

R 197下村日奈子しもむら かなこ 5 23 23 11 130後藤結衣 ごとう ゆい 3

5 199太田朱音 おおた あやね 3 26 30 7 132三輪楓華 みわふうか 2

R 197下村日奈子しもむら かなこ 1 27 34 4 131石黒莉愛 いしぐろ りいな R

6 198永井未寿稀ながい みずき 7 34 38 4 132三輪楓華 みわふうか 2

5 199太田朱音 おおた あやね 11 45 42 4 130後藤結衣 ごとう ゆい 3

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 5 5 2 2 107栃木結奈 とちぎ ゆな 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 10 2 0 106栃木緋奈 とちぎ ひな 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 5 15 2 0 105土澤悠月 つちさわ ゆづき 2

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 5 20 7 5 106栃木緋奈 とちぎ ひな 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 5 25 10 3 107栃木結奈 とちぎ ゆな 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 30 13 3 105土澤悠月 つちさわ ゆづき 2

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 5 35 16 3 106栃木緋奈 とちぎ ひな 1

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 5 40 19 3 105土澤悠月 つちさわ ゆづき 2

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 45 20 1 107栃木結奈 とちぎ ゆな 3

3 144柏原美歩 かしわばら みほ 3 3 5 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

1 145國宗真希 くにむね まき 1 4 10 5 162竹澤志緒里たけざわ しおり 5

2 143田熊光菜 たぐまみつな 4 8 15 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 4

R 142鈴木はな すずき はな 2 10 20 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

3 144柏原美歩 かしわばら みほ 3 13 25 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 4

2 143田熊光菜 たぐまみつな 1 14 30 5 162竹澤志緒里たけざわ しおり 5

R 142鈴木はな すずき はな 0 14 35 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 4

2 143田熊光菜 たぐまみつな 3 17 40 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

3 144柏原美歩 かしわばら みほ 2 19 45 5 161竹山柚葉 たけやまゆずは R



6 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 5 5 1 1 194原田奈乃羽はらだ なのは 3

5 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 10 2 1 193玉本愛佳 たまもと あいか 1

4 190濵 英里子はま えりこ 1 11 10 8 195南 愛 みなみ あい 2

6 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 9 20 19 9 193玉本愛佳 たまもと あいか 1

4 190濵 英里子はま えりこ 1 21 25 6 194原田奈乃羽はらだ なのは 3

5 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 26 30 5 195南 愛 みなみ あい 2

4 190濵 英里子はま えりこ 2 28 35 5 193玉本愛佳 たまもと あいか 1

6 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 12 40 39 4 195南 愛 みなみ あい 2

5 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 45 44 5 194原田奈乃羽はらだ なのは 3

3 208花岡瑠奈 はなおか るな 0 0 5 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

1 205渡邉文珂 わたなべ もか 1 1 10 5 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5

2 207桐木平乃愛きりきひら のあ 6 7 13 3 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 4

1 205渡邉文珂 わたなべ もか 6 13 20 7 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

R 206萱島朝香 かやしま ともか 6 19 24 4 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 4

2 207桐木平乃愛きりきひら のあ 4 23 30 6 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5

1 205渡邉文珂 わたなべ もか 1 24 35 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 4

2 207桐木平乃愛きりきひら のあ 2 26 39 4 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

R 206萱島朝香 かやしま ともか 1 27 45 6 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5

6 174久保田未来乃 くぼた みらの 5 5 4 4 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 3

5 173重藤美紀 しげとう みき 1 6 9 5 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 1

4 175小池花佳 こいけはなか 3 9 11 2 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 2

6 174久保田未来乃 くぼた みらの 3 12 14 3 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 1

4 175小池花佳 こいけはなか 3 15 20 6 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 3

5 173重藤美紀 しげとう みき 10 25 26 6 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 2

4 175小池花佳 こいけはなか 3 28 29 3 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 1

6 174久保田未来乃 くぼた みらの 2 30 31 2 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 2

5 173重藤美紀 しげとう みき 6 36 37 6 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 3



6 123野 真葵の まき 3 3 5 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

5 120高原真央 たかはら まお 4 7 10 5 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 1

4 121鈴木日真莉すずき ひまり 1 8 15 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

6 123野 真葵の まき 2 10 20 5 172白石瑠花 しらいし るか R

4 121鈴木日真莉すずき ひまり 2 12 25 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

5 120高原真央 たかはら まお 3 15 30 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

R 122山根妃七 やまねひな 2 17 35 5 172白石瑠花 しらいし るか R

6 123野 真葵の まき 4 21 40 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

5 120高原真央 たかはら まお 5 26 45 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 4 4 5 5 201大野美麗 おおの みれ 6

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 1 5 8 3 202曽根寿々佳 そねすずか 5

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 6 11 11 3 203西村七海 にしむら ななみ 4

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 4 15 16 5 201大野美麗 おおの みれ 6

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 7 22 18 2 203西村七海 にしむら ななみ 4

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 7 29 24 6 202曽根寿々佳 そねすずか 5

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 5 34 25 1 203西村七海 にしむら ななみ 4

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 6 40 30 5 201大野美麗 おおの みれ 6

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 5 45 34 4 202曽根寿々佳 そねすずか 5

6 198永井未寿稀ながい みずき 3 3 5 5 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 3

5 199太田朱音 おおた あやね 7 10 6 1 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの 1

4 197下村日奈子しもむら かなこ 3 13 15 9 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 2

6 198永井未寿稀ながい みずき 4 17 19 4 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの 1

4 197下村日奈子しもむら かなこ 0 17 25 6 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 3

5 199太田朱音 おおた あやね 1 18 30 5 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 2

4 197下村日奈子しもむら かなこ 4 22 35 5 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの 1

6 198永井未寿稀ながい みずき 2 24 40 5 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 2

5 199太田朱音 おおた あやね 2 26 45 5 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 3



3 168森多舞 もりた まい 5 5 2 2 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 6

1 167板橋香菜子いたはし かなこ 0 5 10 8 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5

2 166早川葵彩 はやかわあおい 0 5 15 5 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 4

R 165沼田美咲 ぬまたみさき 3 8 20 5 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 6

3 168森多舞 もりた まい 7 15 25 5 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 4

2 166早川葵彩 はやかわあおい 1 16 30 5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5

R 165沼田美咲 ぬまたみさき 3 19 35 5 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 4

2 166早川葵彩 はやかわあおい 1 20 40 5 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 6

3 168森多舞 もりた まい 5 25 45 5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5

3 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 5 4 4 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

1 191武藤未憩 むとう みいこ 2 7 10 6 161竹山柚葉 たけやまゆずは 5

2 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 3 10 15 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 4

R 190濵 英里子はま えりこ 0 10 20 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

3 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 5 15 21 1 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 4

2 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 8 23 27 6 161竹山柚葉 たけやまゆずは 5

R 190濵 英里子はま えりこ 0 23 35 8 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 4

2 189貫井由羅 ぬくい ゆら 2 25 40 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

3 192千葉穂波 ちばほなみ 8 33 44 4 162竹澤志緒里たけざわ しおり R

3 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 2 2 4 4 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

1 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 1 3 10 6 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5

2 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 4 7 15 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 4

1 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 1 8 20 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

3 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 4 12 22 2 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 4

2 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5 17 30 8 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5

1 136今村文音 いまむら あやね 2 19 35 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 4

2 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 4 23 40 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 6

3 137竹山夏芽 たけやまなつめ 2 25 45 5 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5



3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 3 3 2 2 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 6

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 3 6 10 8 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 5

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 4 10 15 5 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 4

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 1 11 20 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 6

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 5 16 25 5 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 4

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 1 17 30 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 5

1 184髙橋如空 たかはし もあ 3 20 35 5 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 4

2 182椿 未来つばきみく 8 28 39 4 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 6

3 183津田愛実 つだ まなみ 5 33 45 6 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 5

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 5 5 3 3 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 10 6 3 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 4 14 13 7 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 2

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 4 18 18 5 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 5 23 24 6 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 28 25 1 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 2

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 7 35 28 3 185川村佳乃 かわむら かの 1

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 5 40 33 5 188東 佑夏あずま ゆうか 2

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 45 39 6 187岡田芽生 おかだ めい 3

3 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5 5 1 1 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

1 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 5 10 5 4 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 5

2 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 5 15 11 6 161竹山柚葉 たけやまゆずは 4

R 178吉松公果 よしまつ きみか 4 19 20 9 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

3 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 4 23 25 5 162竹澤志緒里たけざわ しおり R

2 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 1 24 30 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 5

R 178吉松公果 よしまつ きみか 3 27 35 5 162竹澤志緒里たけざわ しおり R

2 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 1 28 40 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 6

3 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 5 33 45 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 5



6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 3 3 5 5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 7 10 6 1 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 5 15 10 4 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 5 20 14 4 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 2 22 25 11 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 5 27 30 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 4 31 33 3 172白石瑠花 しらいし るか R

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 2 33 38 5 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 6 39 45 7 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 3

6 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 2 2 5 5 161竹山柚葉 たけやまゆずは 3

5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 5 7 10 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 1

4 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 6 13 15 5 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 2

6 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 1 14 20 5 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 1

4 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 6 20 25 5 161竹山柚葉 たけやまゆずは 3

5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 10 30 28 3 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 2

4 171坂井真子 さかい まこ 5 35 32 4 164岩本鈴菜 いわもと れいな 1

6 169田代ゆう たしろ ゆう 4 39 38 6 163中出陽愛 なかでひより 2

5 170高見澤有華梨たかみざわ ゆかり 2 41 45 7 162竹澤志緒里たけざわ しおり R

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 4 4 5 5 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 6 10 9 4 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 3 13 14 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 2

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 2 15 20 6 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 1

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 2 17 25 5 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 3

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 9 26 30 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 2

4 209市ヶ谷 奈々 いちがたに なな 0 26 35 5 180髙橋沙也花たかはし さやか 1

6 210加藤璃紗 かとう りさ 4 30 40 5 177稲田椋 いなだ りょう 2

5 212村瀬あかり むらせ あかり 4 34 45 5 179長瀬凛乃 ながせ りの 3



第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月20日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 日本大学 JPN
2 NEXUS FENCING CLUB JPN
3 日本女子体育大学 JPN
4 岐阜県立岐阜 総合学園高等学校 JPN
5 関西学院大学 JPN
6 日本体育大学 JPN
7 法政大学 JPN
8 京都府立 乙訓高等学校 JPN
9 早稲田大学 JPN
10 中央大学 JPN
11 専修大学 JPN
12 朝日大学 JPN
13 同志社大学 JPN
14 福井クラブ JPN
15 山口クラブ JPN
16 鹿児島県立 鹿児島南高等学校 JPN
17 (株）シロキ JPN
18 島根県立 安来高等学校 JPN
19 ＮＰＯ法人 栃木スポーツネッ ト JPN
20 埼玉栄高等学校 JPN
21 愛媛県立 三島高等学校 JPN
22 青山学院高等部 JPN
23 はしまモア JPN
24 ダウンタウン フェンシング アカデミー JPN
25 大分県立 別府翔青高等学校 JPN
26 長崎フェンシング アカデミー JPN
27 和歌山県立 和歌山北高等学校 JPN
28 富山県立 富山北部高等学校 JPN
29 もとワセダ JPN
30 滋賀県立 石山高等学校 JPN



男子エペ

競技結果



Fencer Name

358伊藤 心 いとう いのち
359古田 育男 ふるた いくお
360杠 星哉ゆずりは せいや
361齊藤 憲司 さいとう けんじ

316安 雅人やす まさと
317池内 祥 いけうち しょう
318十河 昌也 そごう まさや

382山代屋 和史 やましろや かずし
383山家 大輝 やまいえ だいき
384入川 碩 いりかわ ひろし
385大橋 尚弥 おおはし なおや

312吉田 優希 よしだゆうき
313石井 崇明 いしい たかあき
314金川 晃大 かねかわあきひろ
315六川 智博 ろくかわ ともひろ

326渡辺 陽斗 わたなべ はると
327加藤 生純 かとう せいじゅん
328岩附 湊士 いわつき そうじ
329岩越 琉生 いわこし るい

330清胤 慶英 きよたね よしひで
331宮川 恒 みやがわ わたる
332北村 賢史 きたむら けんじ
333津根 明宏 つね あきひろ

362髙橋 未楽 たかはし みらく
363伊藤 海雲 いとう かいうん
364坂藤 秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ
365小城 颯人 こじょう はやと

338金髙 大乘 かねたか たいじょう
339前田 雄亮 まえだゆうすけ
340水口 紘希 みずぐち こうき
341川淵 哲也 かわぶち てつや

386吉本 孝志 よしもと たかし
387板東 由眞 ばんどう ゆうま
388熊野 創太 くまの そうた
389岡 唯斗おか ゆいと

301有賀 友亮 ありが ともあき
302宮本 航 みやもと わたる
303米木 脩人 よねき しゅうと
304増原 喜央 ますはら きひろ

334岡 怜樹おか れいき
335幡掛 正剛 はたかけ せいごう
336清水 瑠七 しみず るな
337玉井 瞬一郎 たまい しゅんいちろう

390西野 公貢 にしの まさつぐ
391宿院 徳真 しゅくいん とくま
393上林 知行 かんばやし ともゆき
589中力 亮 ちゅうりき りょう

342上出 桐 かみで きり
343二宮 遼仁 にのみやはるひと
344櫻井 麻樹 さくらい まき
345山口 竜之介 やまぐち りゅうのすけ



Fencer Name

309大橋 亮介 おおはし りょうすけ
310萩原 宏樹 はぎわら ひろき
311武井 琉晟 たけい りゅうせい

101佐々木 涼真 ささき りょうま
103太田 海 おおた かい
306佐藤 弘崇 さとう ひろたか
307渡辺 健吾 わたなべ けんご

319小田 康平 おだ こうへい
320中村 豪 なかむら ごう
321小野 弘貴 おのひろき
322武田 仁 たけだ じん

366峯田 大空 みねた だいあ
367泉 怜邑いずみ れお
368下村 祐翔 しもむら まさと
369熊谷 志孔 くまがい しこう

370大坂 真脩 おおさか ましゅう
371圓尾 晃生 まるお こうせい
372中本 尚志 なかもと なおし
373竹内 隆晟 たけうち りゅうせい

354吉田 壮志 よしだ そうし
355臼井 康晴 うすい こうせい
356弓長 昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき
357安田 和真 やすだ かずま

378石川 凌雅 いしかわ りょうが
379藤原 大二朗 ふじはら だいじろう
380三橋 尚弘 みつはしなおひろ
381浜村 一輝 はまむら かずき

350松本 龍 まつもと りゅう
351佐藤 結弥 さとう ゆうや
352宇惠野 安次郎 うえの やすじろう
353唐澤 颯斗 からさわ はやと

132田辺 空我 たなべ くうが
323新村 拓郎 しんむら たくろう
324永原 正大 ながはら しょうた

346篠原 功 しのはら こう
347杉岡 瑞基 すぎおかみずき
348浅海 聖哉 あさみ せいや
349安井 琥珀 やすい こはく

374角坂 大陸 かくさか りく
375清水 淳弥 しみず じゅんや
376田中 光己 たなかみつき
377中﨑 駿太郎 なかざき しゅんたろう
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第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
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3 345山口竜之介やまぐち りゅうのすけ 1 1 5 5 339前田雄亮 まえだゆうすけ 6

1 343二宮遼仁 にのみやはるひと 2 3 10 5 340水口紘希 みずぐち こうき 5

2 342上出桐 かみで きり 5 8 15 5 341川淵哲也 かわぶち てつや 4

R 344櫻井麻樹 さくらい まき 1 9 20 5 339前田雄亮 まえだゆうすけ 6

3 345山口竜之介やまぐち りゅうのすけ 10 19 25 5 341川淵哲也 かわぶち てつや 4

2 342上出桐 かみで きり 3 22 30 5 340水口紘希 みずぐち こうき 5

R 344櫻井麻樹 さくらい まき 2 24 33 3 341川淵哲也 かわぶち てつや 4

2 342上出桐 かみで きり 4 28 37 4 339前田雄亮 まえだゆうすけ 6

3 345山口竜之介やまぐち りゅうのすけ 6 34 45 8 340水口紘希 みずぐち こうき 5

6 310萩原宏樹 はぎわら ひろき 5 5 1 1 380三橋尚弘 みつはし なおひろ 3

5 311武井琉晟 たけい りゅうせい 4 9 8 7 379藤原大二朗ふじはら だいじろう 1

4 309大橋亮介 おおはし りょうすけ 4 13 11 3 378石川凌雅 いしかわ りょうが 2

6 310萩原宏樹 はぎわら ひろき 7 20 13 2 379藤原大二朗ふじはら だいじろう 1

4 309大橋亮介 おおはし りょうすけ 5 25 24 11 380三橋尚弘 みつはし なおひろ 3

5 311武井琉晟 たけい りゅうせい 3 28 30 6 378石川凌雅 いしかわ りょうが 2

4 309大橋亮介 おおはし りょうすけ 5 33 34 4 379藤原大二朗ふじはら だいじろう 1

6 310萩原宏樹 はぎわら ひろき 3 36 40 6 378石川凌雅 いしかわ りょうが 2

5 311武井琉晟 たけい りゅうせい 6 42 45 5 380三橋尚弘 みつはし なおひろ 3

3 335幡掛正剛 はたかけせいごう 5 5 2 2 307渡辺健吾 わたなべ けんご 6

1 334岡 怜樹おか れいき 5 10 9 7 101佐々木 涼真ささき りょうま 5

2 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 5 15 10 1 103太田海 おおた かい 4

1 334岡 怜樹おか れいき 5 20 13 3 307渡辺健吾 わたなべ けんご 6

3 335幡掛正剛 はたかけせいごう 5 25 15 2 103太田海 おおた かい 4

2 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 5 30 16 1 101佐々木 涼真ささき りょうま 5

1 334岡 怜樹おか れいき 5 35 16 0 306佐藤弘崇 さとう ひろたか R

2 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 5 40 17 1 307渡辺健吾 わたなべ けんご 6

3 335幡掛正剛 はたかけせいごう 5 45 29 12 101佐々木 涼真ささき りょうま 5



3 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 1 1 5 5 312吉田優希 よしだ ゆうき 6

1 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 7 8 9 4 313石井崇明 いしい たかあき 5

2 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 6 14 11 2 314金川晃大 かねかわあきひろ 4

1 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 6 20 15 4 312吉田優希 よしだ ゆうき 6

3 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 5 25 17 2 314金川晃大 かねかわあきひろ 4

2 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 5 30 27 10 313石井崇明 いしい たかあき 5

1 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 2 32 31 4 314金川晃大 かねかわあきひろ 4

2 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 3 35 35 4 312吉田優希 よしだ ゆうき 6

3 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 10 45 44 9 313石井崇明 いしい たかあき 5

6 331宮川恒 みやがわわたる 4 4 3 3 303米木脩人 よねき しゅうと 3

5 330清胤慶英 きよたね よしひで 6 10 4 1 301有賀友亮 ありが ともあき 1

4 333津根明宏 つねあきひろ 5 15 9 5 304増原喜央 ますはら きひろ 2

6 331宮川恒 みやがわわたる 5 20 12 3 301有賀友亮 ありが ともあき 1

R 332北村賢史 きたむら けんじ 5 25 20 8 303米木脩人 よねき しゅうと 3

5 330清胤慶英 きよたね よしひで 5 30 22 2 304増原喜央 ますはら きひろ 2

R 332北村賢史 きたむら けんじ 5 35 23 1 302宮本航 みやもと わたる R

6 331宮川恒 みやがわわたる 5 40 24 1 304増原喜央 ますはら きひろ 2

5 330清胤慶英 きよたね よしひで 5 45 25 1 303米木脩人 よねき しゅうと 3

3 324永原正大 ながはら しょうた 5 5 4 4 328岩附湊士 いわつき そうじ 6

1 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 4 9 8 4 327加藤生純 かとう せいじゅん 5

2 323新村拓郎 しんむら たくろう 4 13 15 7 329岩越琉生 いわこし るい 4

1 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 3 16 18 3 328岩附湊士 いわつき そうじ 6

3 324永原正大 ながはら しょうた 7 23 23 5 329岩越琉生 いわこし るい 4

2 323新村拓郎 しんむら たくろう 7 30 26 3 327加藤生純 かとう せいじゅん 5

1 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 5 35 27 1 326渡辺陽斗 わたなべはると R

2 323新村拓郎 しんむら たくろう 5 40 34 7 328岩附湊士 いわつき そうじ 6

3 324永原正大 ながはら しょうた 5 45 41 7 327加藤生純 かとう せいじゅん 5



6 385大橋尚弥 おおはし なおや 2 2 5 5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 3

5 382山代屋和史やましろや かずし 8 10 9 4 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 1

4 384入川碩 いりかわ ひろし 3 13 15 6 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 2

6 385大橋尚弥 おおはし なおや 1 14 20 5 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 1

4 384入川碩 いりかわ ひろし 2 16 25 5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 3

5 382山代屋和史やましろや かずし 3 19 30 5 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 2

R 383山家大輝 やまいえ だいき 5 24 35 5 319小田康平 おだ こうへい R

6 385大橋尚弥 おおはし なおや 1 25 40 5 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 2

5 382山代屋和史やましろや かずし 7 32 45 5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 3

6 387板東由眞 ばんどう ゆうま 2 2 5 5 316安 雅人やす まさと 3

5 388熊野創太 くまの そうた 8 10 9 4 318十河昌也 そごう まさや 1

4 386吉本孝志 よしもと たかし 5 15 12 3 317池内祥 いけうち しょう 2

6 387板東由眞 ばんどう ゆうま 5 20 13 1 318十河昌也 そごう まさや 1

4 386吉本孝志 よしもと たかし 5 25 16 3 316安 雅人やす まさと 3

5 388熊野創太 くまの そうた 5 30 21 5 317池内祥 いけうち しょう 2

4 386吉本孝志 よしもと たかし 1 31 24 3 318十河昌也 そごう まさや 1

6 387板東由眞 ばんどう ゆうま 9 40 28 4 317池内祥 いけうち しょう 2

5 388熊野創太 くまの そうた 5 45 39 11 316安 雅人やす まさと 3

6 339前田雄亮 まえだゆうすけ 2 2 5 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 3

5 340水口紘希 みずぐち こうき 4 6 8 3 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 1

4 341川淵哲也 かわぶち てつや 4 10 14 6 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 2

6 339前田雄亮 まえだゆうすけ 0 10 20 6 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 1

4 341川淵哲也 かわぶち てつや 0 10 25 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 3

5 340水口紘希 みずぐち こうき 3 13 30 5 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 2

4 341川淵哲也 かわぶち てつや 6 19 35 5 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 1

6 339前田雄亮 まえだゆうすけ 6 25 40 5 346篠原功 しのはら こう R

5 340水口紘希 みずぐち こうき 5 30 45 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 3



3 374角坂大陸 かくさか りく 5 5 1 1 378石川凌雅 いしかわ りょうが 6

1 376田中光己 たなかみつき 3 8 4 3 380三橋尚弘 みつはし なおひろ 5

2 377中﨑駿太郎なかざき しゅんたろう 7 15 14 10 379藤原大二朗ふじはら だいじろう 4

1 376田中光己 たなかみつき 5 20 19 5 378石川凌雅 いしかわ りょうが 6

3 374角坂大陸 かくさか りく 5 25 22 3 379藤原大二朗ふじはら だいじろう 4

2 377中﨑駿太郎なかざき しゅんたろう 5 30 26 4 380三橋尚弘 みつはし なおひろ 5

R 375清水淳弥 しみず じゅんや 5 35 30 4 379藤原大二朗ふじはら だいじろう 4

2 377中﨑駿太郎なかざき しゅんたろう 5 40 39 9 378石川凌雅 いしかわ りょうが 6

3 374角坂大陸 かくさか りく 5 45 42 3 380三橋尚弘 みつはし なおひろ 5

6 334岡 怜樹おか れいき 2 2 5 5 364坂藤秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ 3

5 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 1 3 10 5 363伊藤海雲 いとう かいうん 1

4 337玉井瞬一郎たまい しゅんいちろう 4 7 15 5 365小城颯人 こじょう はやと 2

6 334岡 怜樹おか れいき 1 8 20 5 363伊藤海雲 いとう かいうん 1

4 337玉井瞬一郎たまい しゅんいちろう 4 12 25 5 364坂藤秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ 3

5 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 8 20 30 5 365小城颯人 こじょう はやと 2

4 337玉井瞬一郎たまい しゅんいちろう 1 21 35 5 362髙橋未楽 たかはし みらく R

6 334岡 怜樹おか れいき 8 29 40 5 365小城颯人 こじょう はやと 2

5 336清水瑠七 しみず るな 4 33 45 5 364坂藤秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ 3

6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 5 5 3 3 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 3

5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 2 7 7 4 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 1

4 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 8 15 12 5 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 2

6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 3 18 14 2 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 1

4 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 7 25 16 2 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 3

5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 5 30 18 2 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 2

R 360杠 星哉ゆずりはせいや 5 35 20 2 391宿院徳真 しゅくいん とくま 1

6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 5 40 21 1 390西野公貢 にしの まさつぐ 2

5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 5 45 25 4 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 3



6 331宮川恒 みやがわわたる 3 3 5 5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3

5 330清胤慶英 きよたね よしひで 7 10 7 2 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 1

4 333津根明宏 つねあきひろ 2 12 15 8 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 2

6 331宮川恒 みやがわわたる 4 16 20 5 355臼井康晴 うすい こうせい R

R 332北村賢史 きたむら けんじ 1 17 25 5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3

5 330清胤慶英 きよたね よしひで 4 21 30 5 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 2

R 332北村賢史 きたむら けんじ 5 26 35 5 355臼井康晴 うすい こうせい R

6 331宮川恒 みやがわわたる 6 32 40 5 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 2

5 330清胤慶英 きよたね よしひで 7 39 45 5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3

6 368下村祐翔 しもむら まさと 2 2 4 4 324永原正大 ながはら しょうた 3

5 367泉 怜邑いずみ れお 3 5 10 6 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 1

4 369熊谷志孔 くまがい しこう 4 9 15 5 323新村拓郎 しんむら たくろう 2

6 368下村祐翔 しもむら まさと 1 10 19 4 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 1

4 369熊谷志孔 くまがい しこう 6 16 25 6 324永原正大 ながはら しょうた 3

5 367泉 怜邑いずみ れお 12 28 30 5 323新村拓郎 しんむら たくろう 2

4 369熊谷志孔 くまがい しこう 7 35 30 0 132田辺空我 たなべ くうが 1

6 368下村祐翔 しもむら まさと 5 40 33 3 323新村拓郎 しんむら たくろう 2

5 367泉 怜邑いずみ れお 5 45 39 6 324永原正大 ながはら しょうた 3

6 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 5 5 1 1 372中本尚志 なかもと なおし 3

5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 4 9 5 4 373竹内隆晟 たけうち りゅうせい 1

4 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 5 14 10 5 371圓尾晃生 まるお こうせい 2

6 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 6 20 13 3 373竹内隆晟 たけうち りゅうせい 1

4 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 5 25 19 6 372中本尚志 なかもと なおし 3

5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 5 30 23 4 371圓尾晃生 まるお こうせい 2

4 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 4 34 26 3 373竹内隆晟 たけうち りゅうせい 1

6 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 1 35 30 4 371圓尾晃生 まるお こうせい 2

5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 10 45 37 7 372中本尚志 なかもと なおし 3



3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 5 5 1 1 389岡 唯斗おか ゆいと 6

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 10 5 4 388熊野創太 くまの そうた 5

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 5 15 5 0 387板東由眞 ばんどう ゆうま 4

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 20 5 0 389岡 唯斗おか ゆいと 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 5 25 10 5 387板東由眞 ばんどう ゆうま 4

R 351佐藤結弥 さとう ゆうや 5 30 14 4 388熊野創太 くまの そうた 5

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 35 18 4 387板東由眞 ばんどう ゆうま 4

R 351佐藤結弥 さとう ゆうや 5 40 20 2 386吉本孝志 よしもと たかし R

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 5 45 23 3 388熊野創太 くまの そうた 5

3 374角坂大陸 かくさか りく 1 1 2 2 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

1 376田中光己 たなかみつき 2 3 10 8 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

2 377中﨑駿太郎なかざき しゅんたろう 1 4 12 2 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

R 375清水淳弥 しみず じゅんや 5 9 20 8 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

3 374角坂大陸 かくさか りく 2 11 25 5 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

2 377中﨑駿太郎なかざき しゅんたろう 2 13 30 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

R 375清水淳弥 しみず じゅんや 4 17 35 5 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

2 377中﨑駿太郎なかざき しゅんたろう 2 19 40 5 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

3 374角坂大陸 かくさか りく 2 21 45 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 2 2 5 5 364坂藤秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ 3

5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 2 4 10 5 363伊藤海雲 いとう かいうん 1

4 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 5 9 13 3 365小城颯人 こじょう はやと 2

6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 11 20 18 5 363伊藤海雲 いとう かいうん 1

4 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 4 24 24 6 364坂藤秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ 3

5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 3 27 28 4 365小城颯人 こじょう はやと 2

R 360杠 星哉ゆずりはせいや 4 31 35 7 362髙橋未楽 たかはし みらく R

6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 7 38 39 4 365小城颯人 こじょう はやと 2

5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 6 44 43 4 364坂藤秀昌 さかとう ひでまさ 3



6 368下村祐翔 しもむら まさと 5 5 2 2 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3

5 367泉 怜邑いずみ れお 5 10 9 7 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 1

4 369熊谷志孔 くまがい しこう 5 15 13 4 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 2

6 368下村祐翔 しもむら まさと 4 19 19 6 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 1

4 369熊谷志孔 くまがい しこう 6 25 20 1 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3

5 367泉 怜邑いずみ れお 2 27 23 3 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 2

4 369熊谷志孔 くまがい しこう 6 33 28 5 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 1

6 368下村祐翔 しもむら まさと 5 38 35 7 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 2

5 367泉 怜邑いずみ れお 3 41 45 10 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 5 5 1 1 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 6

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 10 9 8 322武田仁 たけだ じん 5

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 5 15 10 1 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 4

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 20 18 8 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 5 25 22 4 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 4

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 5 30 27 5 322武田仁 たけだ じん 5

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 35 30 3 321小野弘貴 おのひろき 4

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 5 40 31 1 320中村豪 なかむら ごう 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 5 45 37 6 322武田仁 たけだ じん 5

3 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 3 3 3 3 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

1 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 5 8 10 7 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

2 360杠 星哉ゆずりはせいや 3 11 11 1 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

1 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 3 14 15 4 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

3 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 1 15 18 3 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

R 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 6 21 30 12 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

1 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 6 27 35 5 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

R 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 8 35 40 5 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

3 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 2 37 45 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5



3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 4 4 5 5 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 6

1 351佐藤結弥 さとう ゆうや 2 6 10 5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 5

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 3 9 14 4 355臼井康晴 うすい こうせい 4

R 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 4 13 17 3 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 12 25 23 6 355臼井康晴 うすい こうせい 4

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 5 30 28 5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 5

R 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 5 35 32 4 355臼井康晴 うすい こうせい 4

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 3 38 35 3 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 7 45 42 7 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 5

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 3 3 5 5 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 3 6 10 5 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 1 7 13 3 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 3 10 20 7 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 9 19 25 5 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 4 23 28 3 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

1 352宇惠野安次郎 うえの やすじろう 1 24 31 3 349安井琥珀 やすい こはく 4

2 353唐澤颯斗 からさわ はやと 3 27 33 2 347杉岡瑞基 すぎおかみずき 6

3 350松本龍 まつもと りゅう 13 40 45 12 348浅海聖哉 あさみせいや 5

6 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 4 4 4 4 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 3

5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 5 9 10 6 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 1

4 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 1 10 15 5 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 2

6 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 7 17 20 5 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 1

4 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 6 23 25 5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 3

5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 3 26 30 5 361齊藤憲司 さいとう けんじ 2

4 354吉田壮志 よしだ そうし 5 31 35 5 358伊藤心 いとう いのち 1

6 357安田和真 やすだ かずま 9 40 38 3 360杠 星哉ゆずりはせいや R

5 356弓長昇主 ゆみなが たかゆき 5 45 43 5 359古田育男 ふるた いくお 3



第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月20日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 法政大学 JPN
2 日本大学 JPN
3 中央大学 JPN
4 サガフェンシング JPN
5 慶應義塾大学 JPN
6 専修大学 JPN
7 立教大学 JPN
8 千葉クラブ JPN
9 早稲田大学 JPN
10 日本体育大学 JPN
11 山口県立 岩国工業高等学校 JPN
12 京都クラブ JPN
13 香川クラブ JPN
14 香川県立 高松北高等学校 JPN
15 滋賀県 フェンシング協会 JPN
16 婦中ＪＦＣ JPN
17 愛知工業大学 JPN
18 岐阜県立 羽島北高等学校 JPN
19 蒲田ＦＣ JPN
20 ワセダン JPN
21 鹿児島県立 鹿児島南高等学校 JPN
22 山形県立米沢 興譲館高等学校 JPN
23 仙台フェンシング クラブ JPN
24 上三川 フェンシングクラブ JPN



女子エペ

競技結果



Fencer Name

112羽石 祐丹 はねいしゆに
113光井 亜也子 みつい あやこ
311森村 玲音那 もりむら れおな
312タン ヴァネッサ たん ぶぁねっさ

321尾矢 二千花 おや にちか
322德嶌 沙恵 とくしま さえ
323髙橋 里衣 たかはし りえ
324千葉 圭 ちば けい

344黒木 夢 くろき ゆめ
345馬場 晴菜 ばば はるな
346永井 杏奈 ながい あんな

150石川 素愛 いしかわ そあ
151今城 姫桜 いまじょう きさら
152合田 琴葉 ごうだ ことは
153鎌田 真央 かまた まお

333増田 杏心 ますだ あんじ
334田上 桂子 たのうえ けいこ
335髙原 明日香 たかはら あすか

371楠 彩名 くすのき あやな
372石川 愛実 いしかわ あみ
373梶田 心深 かじた ここみ
374四元 巴菜 よつもと はな

134清水 菜乃 しみず なの
135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ
330水戸 彩那 みと さな
331後藤 千夏 ごとう ちなつ

301山岸 詩和 やまぎし うたな
302石原 栞里 いしはら しおり
303杉浦 怜奈 すぎうら れいな
304髙橋 梨愛 たかはし りあ

387中村 優里 なかむら ゆり
390廣瀬 梨羽 ひろせ りわ
588矢幡 侑菜 やわた ゆきな
589小田 みはる おだ みはる

340大橋 埜乃 おおはし のの
341上京田 澄麗 かみきょうだ すみれ
342福添 椛杏 ふくぞえ もも
343牧瀬 結菜 まきせゆいな

305才藤 歩夢 さいとう あゆむ
306阪部 成美 さかべ なるみ
307原島 恵美マリー はらしま えみまりー
308本間 温子 ほんま あつこ

116古川 くらら ふるかわ くらら
314松本 沙奈 まつもと さな
315鈴木 遥佳 すずき はるか
316瀧波 綾乃 たきなみあやの

351齋藤 華南 さいとう はな
352吉田 ひなた よしだ ひなた
353平西 桜子 ひらにし さくらこ
354土井 彩葵 どい さつき



Fencer Name

379西岡 瞳 にしおか ひとみ
382池田 佳央理 いけだ かおり
566山崎 妃奈乃 やまざき ひなの
567太田 陽詩 おおた ひなた

355畑 音羽はた おとは
356光本 妃那 みつもと ひな
357武藤 はなの むとう はなの
358前田 妃菜多 まえだ ひなた

367新谷 里彩 あらや りさ
368種田 鈴夏 おいだ りんか
369徳地 彩花 とくぢ あやか
370菅原 百花 すがわら ももか

383谷村 星奈 たにむら せな
384杉野 絢華 すぎのあやか
385重藤 春香 しげとう はるか
386森田 美咲 もりたみさき

363高橋 栄利佳 たかはし えりか
364濵上 宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか
365梅田 紗采 うめだ さあや
366弓場 久愛 ゆみば ひさえ

359三好 知里 みよし ちさと
360高山 桐 たかやま きり
361足立 悠 あだち ゆう
362明石 愛恵 あかし まなみ

317小池 琴音 こいけ ことね
318有賀 玲奈 あるが れな
319久保田 瑚夏 くぼた こなつ
320三澤 汐音 みさわ しおん

347岸本 鈴 きしもと りん
348稲山 友梨 いなやま ゆり
349盧 承延の すんよん
350國谷 優奈 くにや ゆうな

375長谷川 乃愛 はせがわ のあ
376関谷 百萌 せきや ももえ
377一藤木 由香 いっとうぎ ゆか
378渡邊 紗都 わたなべ さと

325田中 うの たなか うの
326高橋 愛結羽 たかはし みゆう
327出島 瑚陽 でじま こはる
328室田 栞那 むろた かんな
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第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月22日 - 9:00

6 326高橋愛結羽たかはし みゆう 1 1 3 3 385重藤春香 しげとう はるか 3

5 327出島瑚陽 でじま こはる 3 4 5 2 386森田美咲 もりたみさき 1

4 325田中 うの たなか うの 3 7 12 7 384杉野絢華 すぎの あやか 2

6 326高橋愛結羽たかはし みゆう 4 11 17 5 386森田美咲 もりたみさき 1

R 328室田栞那 むろた かんな 1 12 20 3 385重藤春香 しげとう はるか 3

5 327出島瑚陽 でじま こはる 1 13 24 4 384杉野絢華 すぎの あやか 2

R 328室田栞那 むろた かんな 5 18 35 11 386森田美咲 もりたみさき 1

6 326高橋愛結羽たかはし みゆう 1 19 40 5 384杉野絢華 すぎの あやか 2

5 327出島瑚陽 でじま こはる 1 20 44 4 385重藤春香 しげとう はるか 3

6 333増田杏心 ますだ あんじ 4 4 5 5 340大橋埜乃 おおはし のの 3

5 334田上桂子 たのうえ けいこ 6 10 8 3 343牧瀬結菜 まきせゆいな 1

4 335髙原明日香たかはら あすか 5 15 12 4 342福添椛杏 ふくぞえ もも 2

6 333増田杏心 ますだ あんじ 5 20 13 1 343牧瀬結菜 まきせゆいな 1

4 335髙原明日香たかはら あすか 5 25 15 2 340大橋埜乃 おおはし のの 3

5 334田上桂子 たのうえ けいこ 3 28 19 4 342福添椛杏 ふくぞえ もも 2

4 335髙原明日香たかはら あすか 5 33 25 6 343牧瀬結菜 まきせゆいな 1

6 333増田杏心 ますだ あんじ 7 40 27 2 342福添椛杏 ふくぞえ もも 2

5 334田上桂子 たのうえ けいこ 5 45 30 3 340大橋埜乃 おおはし のの 3

6 153鎌田真央 かまた まお 0 0 5 5 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 3

5 151今城姫桜 いまじょう きさら 5 5 10 5 331後藤千夏 ごとう ちなつ 1

4 150石川素愛 いしかわ そあ 3 8 15 5 330水戸彩那 みと さな 2

6 153鎌田真央 かまた まお 1 9 20 5 331後藤千夏 ごとう ちなつ 1

4 150石川素愛 いしかわ そあ 0 9 25 5 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 3

5 151今城姫桜 いまじょう きさら 5 14 29 4 330水戸彩那 みと さな 2

4 150石川素愛 いしかわ そあ 4 18 35 6 331後藤千夏 ごとう ちなつ 1

R 152合田琴葉 ごうだ ことは 1 19 40 5 135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ R

5 151今城姫桜 いまじょう きさら 3 22 45 5 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 3



6 308本間温子 ほんま あつこ 5 5 1 1 116古川 くらら ふるかわ くらら 3

5 307原島恵美マリーはらしま えみまりー 5 10 4 3 314松本沙奈 まつもと さな 1

4 305才藤歩夢 さいとう あゆむ 5 15 5 1 315鈴木遥佳 すずき はるか 2

6 308本間温子 ほんま あつこ 5 20 7 2 314松本沙奈 まつもと さな 1

4 305才藤歩夢 さいとう あゆむ 5 25 9 2 116古川 くらら ふるかわ くらら 3

5 307原島恵美マリーはらしま えみまりー 5 30 11 2 315鈴木遥佳 すずき はるか 2

4 305才藤歩夢 さいとう あゆむ 5 35 11 0 316瀧波綾乃 たきなみあやの R

R 306阪部成美 さかべなるみ 5 40 15 4 315鈴木遥佳 すずき はるか 2

5 307原島恵美マリーはらしま えみまりー 5 45 20 5 116古川 くらら ふるかわ くらら 3

6 589小田みはる おだ みはる 2 2 5 5 301山岸詩和 やまぎし うたな 3

5 387中村優里 なかむら ゆり 5 7 8 3 302石原栞里 いしはら しおり 1

4 390廣瀬梨羽 ひろせ りわ 4 11 12 4 303杉浦怜奈 すぎうら れいな 2

6 589小田みはる おだ みはる 9 20 16 4 302石原栞里 いしはら しおり 1

4 390廣瀬梨羽 ひろせ りわ 0 20 18 2 301山岸詩和 やまぎし うたな 3

5 387中村優里 なかむら ゆり 9 29 24 6 303杉浦怜奈 すぎうら れいな 2

4 390廣瀬梨羽 ひろせ りわ 6 35 26 2 304髙橋梨愛 たかはし りあ R

6 589小田みはる おだ みはる 5 40 29 3 303杉浦怜奈 すぎうら れいな 2

5 387中村優里 なかむら ゆり 5 45 31 2 301山岸詩和 やまぎし うたな 3

3 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 5 5 3 3 113光井亜也子みつい あやこ 6

1 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4 9 8 5 112羽石祐丹 はねいし ゆに 5

2 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 6 15 9 1 311森村玲音那もりむら れおな 4

1 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 3 18 11 2 113光井亜也子みつい あやこ 6

3 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 7 25 13 2 312タン ヴァネッサ たん ぶぁねっさ R

2 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 4 29 17 4 112羽石祐丹 はねいし ゆに 5

1 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4 33 20 3 312タン ヴァネッサ たん ぶぁねっさ R

2 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 3 36 20 0 113光井亜也子みつい あやこ 6

3 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 9 45 29 9 112羽石祐丹 はねいし ゆに 5



6 319久保田瑚夏 くぼた こなつ 1 1 5 5 324千葉圭 ちば けい 3

5 317小池琴音 こいけ ことね 7 8 10 5 323髙橋里衣 たかはし りえ 1

4 320三澤汐音 みさわ しおん 0 8 15 5 321尾矢二千花おや にちか 2

R 318有賀玲奈 あるがれな 1 9 20 5 322德嶌沙恵 とくしま さえ R

4 320三澤汐音 みさわ しおん 2 11 25 5 324千葉圭 ちば けい 3

5 317小池琴音 こいけ ことね 2 13 30 5 321尾矢二千花おや にちか 2

4 320三澤汐音 みさわ しおん 6 19 35 5 322德嶌沙恵 とくしま さえ R

R 318有賀玲奈 あるがれな 2 21 40 5 321尾矢二千花おや にちか 2

5 317小池琴音 こいけ ことね 4 25 45 5 324千葉圭 ちば けい 3

3 385重藤春香 しげとう はるか 2 2 5 5 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

1 386森田美咲 もりたみさき 3 5 10 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

2 384杉野絢華 すぎの あやか 7 12 15 5 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

1 386森田美咲 もりたみさき 2 14 20 5 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

3 385重藤春香 しげとう はるか 3 17 22 2 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

2 384杉野絢華 すぎの あやか 4 21 30 8 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

1 386森田美咲 もりたみさき 2 23 35 5 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

2 384杉野絢華 すぎの あやか 5 28 40 5 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

3 385重藤春香 しげとう はるか 4 32 45 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

3 370菅原百花 すがわら ももか 4 4 2 2 377一藤木由香いっとうぎ ゆか 6

1 369徳地彩花 とくぢ あやか 3 7 8 6 378渡邊紗都 わたなべ さと 5

2 367新谷里彩 あらや りさ 3 10 10 2 375長谷川乃愛はせがわのあ 4

1 369徳地彩花 とくぢ あやか 3 13 11 1 377一藤木由香いっとうぎ ゆか 6

3 370菅原百花 すがわら ももか 2 15 14 3 375長谷川乃愛はせがわのあ 4

2 367新谷里彩 あらや りさ 5 20 21 7 378渡邊紗都 わたなべ さと 5

1 369徳地彩花 とくぢ あやか 5 25 25 4 375長谷川乃愛はせがわのあ 4

2 367新谷里彩 あらや りさ 3 28 30 5 377一藤木由香いっとうぎ ゆか 6

3 370菅原百花 すがわら ももか 13 41 43 13 378渡邊紗都 わたなべ さと 5



3 334田上桂子 たのうえ けいこ 1 1 4 4 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6

1 335髙原明日香たかはら あすか 3 4 9 5 360高山桐 たかやま きり 5

2 333増田杏心 ますだ あんじ 1 5 13 4 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 4

1 335髙原明日香たかはら あすか 2 7 17 4 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6

3 334田上桂子 たのうえ けいこ 1 8 23 6 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 4

2 333増田杏心 ますだ あんじ 7 15 25 2 360高山桐 たかやま きり 5

1 335髙原明日香たかはら あすか 4 19 31 6 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 4

2 333増田杏心 ますだ あんじ 8 27 39 8 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6

3 334田上桂子 たのうえ けいこ 6 33 45 6 360高山桐 たかやま きり 5

3 355畑 音羽はた おとは 4 4 1 1 330水戸彩那 みと さな 6

1 356光本妃那 みつもと ひな 6 10 8 7 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5

2 358前田妃菜多まえだ ひなた 5 15 9 1 331後藤千夏 ごとう ちなつ 4

1 356光本妃那 みつもと ひな 2 17 15 6 330水戸彩那 みと さな 6

3 355畑 音羽はた おとは 3 20 17 2 135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ R

2 358前田妃菜多まえだ ひなた 5 25 28 11 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5

1 356光本妃那 みつもと ひな 2 27 29 1 135今井 くるみ いまい くるみ R

2 358前田妃菜多まえだ ひなた 12 39 40 11 330水戸彩那 みと さな 6

3 355畑 音羽はた おとは 6 45 44 4 134清水菜乃 しみずなの 5

6 308本間温子 ほんま あつこ 5 5 4 4 353平西桜子 ひらにし さくらこ 3

5 307原島恵美マリーはらしま えみまりー 3 8 9 5 351齋藤華南 さいとう はな 1

4 305才藤歩夢 さいとう あゆむ 4 12 15 6 352吉田ひなた よしだ ひなた 2

6 308本間温子 ほんま あつこ 3 15 20 5 351齋藤華南 さいとう はな 1

4 305才藤歩夢 さいとう あゆむ 8 23 23 3 353平西桜子 ひらにし さくらこ 3

5 307原島恵美マリーはらしま えみまりー 3 26 29 6 352吉田ひなた よしだ ひなた 2

4 305才藤歩夢 さいとう あゆむ 7 33 33 4 351齋藤華南 さいとう はな 1

6 308本間温子 ほんま あつこ 1 34 37 4 352吉田ひなた よしだ ひなた 2

5 307原島恵美マリーはらしま えみまりー 5 39 45 8 353平西桜子 ひらにし さくらこ 3



6 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 0 0 3 3 387中村優里 なかむら ゆり 3

5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 10 10 4 1 390廣瀬梨羽 ひろせ りわ 1

4 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 4 14 6 2 589小田みはる おだ みはる 2

6 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 6 20 8 2 390廣瀬梨羽 ひろせ りわ 1

4 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 5 25 12 4 387中村優里 なかむら ゆり 3

5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5 30 15 3 589小田みはる おだ みはる 2

R 366弓場久愛 ゆみばひさえ 4 34 18 3 390廣瀬梨羽 ひろせ りわ 1

6 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 6 40 23 5 589小田みはる おだ みはる 2

5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5 45 25 2 387中村優里 なかむら ゆり 3

6 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 5 5 4 4 372石川愛実 いしかわ あみ 3

5 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 5 10 7 3 374四元巴菜 よつもと はな 1

4 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4 14 14 7 371楠 彩名 くすのき あやな 2

6 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 6 20 16 2 374四元巴菜 よつもと はな 1

4 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4 24 23 7 372石川愛実 いしかわ あみ 3

5 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 6 30 29 6 371楠 彩名 くすのき あやな 2

4 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 5 35 33 4 374四元巴菜 よつもと はな 1

6 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 5 40 37 4 371楠 彩名 くすのき あやな 2

5 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 5 45 40 3 372石川愛実 いしかわ あみ 3

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 5 4 4 324千葉圭 ちば けい 6

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 10 8 4 321尾矢二千花おや にちか 5

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 5 15 9 1 323髙橋里衣 たかはし りえ 4

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 20 13 4 324千葉圭 ちば けい 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 25 19 6 323髙橋里衣 たかはし りえ 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 5 30 21 2 321尾矢二千花おや にちか 5

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 35 25 4 322德嶌沙恵 とくしま さえ R

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 5 40 27 2 324千葉圭 ちば けい 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 45 28 1 321尾矢二千花おや にちか 5



3 378渡邊紗都 わたなべ さと 4 4 5 5 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

1 375長谷川乃愛はせがわのあ 1 5 10 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

2 377一藤木由香いっとうぎ ゆか 1 6 14 4 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

1 375長谷川乃愛はせがわのあ 4 10 20 6 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

3 378渡邊紗都 わたなべ さと 2 12 25 5 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

2 377一藤木由香いっとうぎ ゆか 4 16 30 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

1 375長谷川乃愛はせがわのあ 6 22 35 5 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

2 377一藤木由香いっとうぎ ゆか 4 26 40 5 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

3 378渡邊紗都 わたなべ さと 7 33 45 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

3 355畑 音羽はた おとは 5 5 4 4 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6

1 356光本妃那 みつもと ひな 1 6 10 6 360高山桐 たかやま きり 5

2 358前田妃菜多まえだ ひなた 4 10 15 5 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 4

R 357武藤はなのむとう はなの 2 12 20 5 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6

3 355畑 音羽はた おとは 5 17 23 3 359三好知里 みよし ちさと R

2 358前田妃菜多まえだ ひなた 3 20 27 4 360高山桐 たかやま きり 5

R 357武藤はなのむとう はなの 3 23 32 5 359三好知里 みよし ちさと R

2 358前田妃菜多まえだ ひなた 3 26 40 8 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6

3 355畑 音羽はた おとは 6 32 45 5 360高山桐 たかやま きり 5

3 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5 5 2 2 353平西桜子 ひらにし さくらこ 6

1 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 3 8 5 3 352吉田ひなた よしだ ひなた 5

2 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 4 12 13 8 354土井彩葵 どい さつき 4

1 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 1 13 14 1 353平西桜子 ひらにし さくらこ 6

3 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 11 24 17 3 354土井彩葵 どい さつき 4

2 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 5 29 20 3 352吉田ひなた よしだ ひなた 5

1 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 3 32 21 1 354土井彩葵 どい さつき 4

2 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 8 40 24 3 353平西桜子 ひらにし さくらこ 6

3 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5 45 30 6 352吉田ひなた よしだ ひなた 5



3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 5 2 2 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 6

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 4 9 6 4 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 5

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 6 15 10 4 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 20 11 1 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 25 13 2 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 5 30 15 2 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 5

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 35 17 2 382池田佳央理いけだ かおり 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 5 40 23 6 379西岡瞳 にしおか ひとみ 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 45 24 1 567太田陽詩 おおた ひなた 5

6 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 3 3 5 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 3

5 360高山桐 たかやま きり 3 6 8 3 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 1

4 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 2 8 12 4 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 2

6 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 3 11 14 2 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 1

R 359三好知里 みよし ちさと 3 14 19 5 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 3

5 360高山桐 たかやま きり 11 25 28 9 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 2

R 359三好知里 みよし ちさと 2 27 30 2 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 1

6 361足立悠 あだち ゆう 6 33 37 7 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 2

5 360高山桐 たかやま きり 3 36 45 8 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 3

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 4 4 4 4 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 6

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 3 7 10 6 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 6 13 12 2 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 4

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 7 20 14 2 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 5 25 17 3 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 5 30 19 2 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 35 21 2 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 4 39 23 2 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 6 45 28 5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5



3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 1 1 4 4 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 2 3 10 6 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 4 7 15 5 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 5 12 20 5 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 3 15 24 4 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 3 18 30 6 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

1 347岸本鈴 きしもと りん 12 30 35 5 344黒木夢 くろき ゆめ 4

2 349盧 承延の すんよん 3 33 37 2 346永井杏奈 ながいあんな 6

3 348稲山友梨 いなやまゆり 7 40 45 8 345馬場晴菜 ばばはるな 5

6 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 2 2 5 5 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 3

5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 3 5 8 3 359三好知里 みよし ちさと 1

4 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 5 10 14 6 360高山桐 たかやま きり 2

6 364濵上宥佳 はまうえ ゆうか 0 10 18 4 361足立悠 あだち ゆう R

4 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 1 11 20 2 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 3

5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 5 16 26 6 360高山桐 たかやま きり 2

4 365梅田紗采 うめだ さあや 1 17 28 2 361足立悠 あだち ゆう R

R 366弓場久愛 ゆみばひさえ 7 24 38 10 360高山桐 たかやま きり 2

5 363高橋栄利佳たかはし えりか 14 38 45 7 362明石愛恵 あかし まなみ 3



第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月22日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 チーム愛知 JPN
2 明治大学 JPN
3 法政大学 JPN
4 日本大学 JPN
5 専修大学 JPN
6 中京大学 JPN
7 立命館大学 JPN
8 早稲田大学 JPN
9 関西学院大学 JPN
10 朝日大学 JPN
11 岡山クラブ JPN
12 京都府立 乙訓高等学校 JPN
13 上三川 フェンシングクラブ JPN
14 チームＣ JPN
15 東亜学園高等学校 JPN
16 滋賀県 フェンシング協会 JPN
17 山形県立米沢 興譲館高等学校 JPN
18 龍谷大学付属平安 高等学校・中学校 JPN
19 箕輪中学校 JPN
20 青山学院高等部 JPN
21 愛媛県立 三島高等学校 JPN
22 鹿児島高等学校 JPN
23 ダウンタウン フェンシング アカデミー JPN



男子サーブル

競技結果



Fencer Name

555小久保 遥斗 こくぼ はると
556尾矢 陽太 おや さんた
557杉本 隆大 すぎもと たかひろ
558清水 崇史 しみず たかふみ

511江村 凌平 えむら りょうへい
512吉田 多聞 よしだ たもん
513加藤響 かとう ひびき
514髙野 林太郎 たかの りんたろう

521渡邊 裕斗 わたなべ ゆうと
522水谷 一貴 みずたに かずき
523 淺野裕暉 あさの ひろき
524武藤 祐哉 むとう ゆうや

540木村 友哉 きむら ともや
541杉野 照瑛 すぎの しょうえい
542永田 崚 ながた りょう

501須田 晄平 すだ こうへい
502中田 大喜 なかだ たいき
503三浦 明怜 みうら あれん

583河野 碩資 かわの おおすけ
584切手 理幾 きって あやおき
585佐々木 統 ささき すばる
586多田 大智 ただ だいち

571赤川 紘大 あかがわひろと
572庄司 圭佑 しょうじ けいすけ
573渡辺 壯孜 わたなべ そうし
574小澤 祐太 おざわ ゆうた

543松永 健吾 まつながけんご
544谷下 尚弥 たにした なおや
545吉田 健人 よしだ けんと
546白井 寛夢 しらい ひろむ

515柏木 慈理 かしわぎ じり
516古川 蓮 ふるかわ れん
517小岩 聖那 こいわ せいな

587福山 恭平 ふくやま きょうへい
588杉山 颯季 すぎやまはやき
589中力 亮 ちゅうりき りょう
590福原 雅人 ふくはら まさと

536板橋 央 いたばし あきら
537織田 優晴 おだゆうせい
538谷田 京次郎 たにだ けいじろう
539上野 陽向 うえの ひなた

508小野 佑嘉 おのゆうが
509田丸 広 たまる ひろし
510トゥルヒーン ミハイル とぅるひーん みはいる

525中島 昂太朗 なかじま こうたろう
526吉田 充希 よしだみつき
527平田 歩己 ひらた あゆき

579佐藤 悠雅 さとう はるまさ
580川邉 太郎 かわべ たろう
581密田 創太 みつだ そうた
582藤田 凛 ふじた りん



Fencer Name

547伊藤 羽舷 いとう ひげん
548三浦 知哉 みうら ともや
549平田 悠翔 ひらた ゆうと
550福田 悠雅 ふくだ ゆうが

563谷川 至音 たにがわ しおん
564伊藤 綾将 いとう りょうま
565新宮 直将 しんぐう なおまさ
566小幡 風雅 おばたふうが

518岩崎 健太郎 いわさき けんたろう
519松渕 直希 まつぶちなおき
520吉見 竜成 よしみ りゅうせい

532小谷 太洋 こたに たいよう
533永井 遼 ながい りょう
534石原 圭 いしはら けい
535荒銀 大地 あらがね だいち

567坪 颯登つぼ はやと
568工藤 未来翔 くどう あすか
569天内 圭太 あまない けいた
570大村 尚土 おおむら なおと

551大北 稜 おおきた りょう
552齊藤 虎ノ介 さいとう とらのすけ
553才木 良太 さいき りょうた
554岡村 怜音 おかむら れおん

504本間 陽向 ほんま ひゅうが
505齋藤 譲一 さいとう じょういち
506佐久間 流希斗 さくま るきと
507平野 快 ひらの かい

559津森 志道 つもり しどう
560小久保 真旺 こくぼ まお
561山口 李世 やまぐち りぜ
562白石 光 しらいし ひかる

575野村 宗純 のむら そうじゅん
576石井 達哉 いしい たつや
577坂本 雄大 さかもと ゆうた
578峰岸 佳吾 みねぎし けいご

528金森 冬馬 かなもり とうま
529川本 賢 かわもと けん
530 中村海斗 なかむら かいと
531松本 航輝 まつもと こうき
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第77回全日本フェンシング選手権大会（団体戦）
2024年12月22日 - 9:00

6 520吉見竜成 よしみ りゅうせい 1 1 5 5 537織田優晴 おだ ゆうせい 3

5 519松渕直希 まつぶち なおき 9 10 9 4 538谷田京次郎たにだ けいじろう 1

4 518岩崎健太郎いわさき けんたろう 2 12 15 6 536板橋央 いたばし あきら 2

6 520吉見竜成 よしみ りゅうせい 1 13 20 5 538谷田京次郎たにだ けいじろう 1

4 518岩崎健太郎いわさき けんたろう 0 13 25 5 537織田優晴 おだ ゆうせい 3

5 519松渕直希 まつぶち なおき 12 25 30 5 536板橋央 いたばし あきら 2

4 518岩崎健太郎いわさき けんたろう 3 28 35 5 538谷田京次郎たにだ けいじろう 1

6 520吉見竜成 よしみ りゅうせい 2 30 40 5 536板橋央 いたばし あきら 2

5 519松渕直希 まつぶち なおき 0 30 45 5 537織田優晴 おだ ゆうせい 3

3 540木村友哉 きむら ともや 5 5 1 1 576石井達哉 いしい たつや 6

1 542永田崚 ながた りょう 5 10 7 6 575野村宗純 のむら そうじゅん 5

2 541杉野照瑛 すぎの しょうえい 5 15 10 3 577坂本雄大 さかもと ゆうた 4

1 542永田崚 ながた りょう 5 20 16 6 576石井達哉 いしい たつや 6

3 540木村友哉 きむら ともや 5 25 23 7 577坂本雄大 さかもと ゆうた 4

2 541杉野照瑛 すぎの しょうえい 5 30 25 2 575野村宗純 のむら そうじゅん 5

1 542永田崚 ながた りょう 5 35 29 4 577坂本雄大 さかもと ゆうた 4

2 541杉野照瑛 すぎの しょうえい 5 40 37 8 576石井達哉 いしい たつや 6

3 540木村友哉 きむら ともや 5 45 39 2 575野村宗純 のむら そうじゅん 5

6 512吉田多聞 よしだ たもん 5 5 4 4 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 3

5 513加藤響 かとう ひびき 5 10 7 3 588杉山颯季 すぎやまはやき 1

4 511江村凌平 えむら りょうへい 5 15 10 3 590福原雅人 ふくはら まさと 2

6 512吉田多聞 よしだ たもん 5 20 14 4 588杉山颯季 すぎやまはやき 1

4 511江村凌平 えむら りょうへい 5 25 15 1 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 3

5 513加藤響 かとう ひびき 5 30 18 3 590福原雅人 ふくはら まさと 2

4 511江村凌平 えむら りょうへい 5 35 21 3 588杉山颯季 すぎやまはやき 1

6 512吉田多聞 よしだ たもん 5 40 24 3 590福原雅人 ふくはら まさと 2

5 513加藤響 かとう ひびき 5 45 31 7 589中力亮 ちゅうりき りょう 3



6 532小谷太洋 こたに たいよう 1 1 5 5 504本間陽向 ほんま ひゅうが 3
